AUSTRALIAN RANKING LIST 2007

Rankings taken from 1st January to 31st December

Compiled by Paul Jenes AA Statistician

PERF WIND NAME

WOMEN

100 YARDS

11.04 Laura Verlinden
11.23 -0.6  Jess Gulli

100 METRES

11.14 +1.7 Sally McLellan
11.23 +1.8 McLellan
11.25 +1.7 McLellan
11.30 +1.8 McLellan
11.30 +0.4 McLellan
11.31 +0.6 McLellan
11.32 -0.3 McLellan
11.35 +1.7 McLellan
11.37 +2.0 McLellan
11.37 +1.3 McLellan
11.37 +1.8 Mae Koime (Png)
11.41 +1.7 Melanie Kleeberg
11.43 +1.7 Crystal Attenborough
11.48 +1.7 Fiona Cullen
11.61 +1.7 Melissa Kay
11.61 +1.3 Preya Carey
11.67 +0.9 Lauren O'Sullivan
11.68 +1.7 Olivia Tauro
11.68 +2.0 Jody Henry

11.71 +1.8 Amy Harris

11.73 +1.5 Elly Graf

11.74 +1.5 Melissa Breen
11.77 +2.0 Katrina Steward
11.78 +0.4 Lauren Hewitt
11.87 +1.5 Toea Wisil (Png)
11.88 +1.6 Alison Glapa
11.90 +2.0 Jacinta Doyle
11.92 +1.2 Mindy Slomka
11.95 +1.9 Makelisi Bulikiobo-Batimala (Fij)
11.95 +1.8 Hayley Cameron
11.97 +1.5 Tracey Morton
11.99 +1.2 Jacinta Boyd
11.99 +2.0 Emma Knight
12.02 +1.8 Laura Duncan
12.02 +0.9 Caitlin Sargent
12.03 -0.9 Jane Dike (Ngr)
12.03 +1.4 Jane Larkin
12.03 +1.2 Bec Negus

12.03 +0.8 Virginia Trad
12.04 +0.3 Laura Verlinden
12.05 +1.2 Jessica Knox
12.05 +0.5 Leanne Hodge
12.07 +1.4 Julia Nation

12.08

+1.3 Kerrie Taurima
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141283
271281
010883
310879
100178
161183
030592
110690
010485
071080
250691
170990
230982
251178
010188
210686
230290
020580
231077
210484
160291
100286
090285
141089
140692
080486
240290
041185
261090
011288
031178
041285
030788
020479
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1h  Osaka, Japan
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Brisbane
Canberra
Brisbane
Rieti, Italy
Osaka, Japan
Osaka, Japan
Brisbane
Canberra
Sydney
Brisbane
Canberra
Canberra
Brisbane
Canberra
Sydney
Brisbane
Canberra
Perth
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Perth
Hobart
Brisbane
Sydney
Canberra
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Perth
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Perth
Hobart
Canberra

DATE

22-Dec
30-Jan

26-Aug
10-Mar
27-Jan
10-Mar

9-Sep
26-Aug
27-Aug
24-Feb
27-Jan
17-Feb
10-Mar
27-Jan
27-Jan
24-Feb
27-Jan
17-Feb
27-Oct
27-Jan
10-Nov
10-Mar

9-Dec

9-Dec

7-Jan

9-Feb

2-Mar
13-Jan
27-Jan

1-Dec
27-Jan
10-Mar

9-Dec
21-Jan
10-Nov
10-Mar
27-Oct

6-Jan
12-Jan
21-Jan
24-Nov

3-Mar

1-Dec
15-Dec
10-Feb

3-Nov



12.08 +1.5
12.09 +1.8
12.09 +1.5
12.09 +1.5
12.10 +1.3
12.13

12.14 -0.9
12.14 +1.5
12.15 -1.0
12.16 +1.4
12.16 +0.5
12.17 +2.0
12.18 +1.5
12.19 +1.5
12.20 +0.0
12.22 +1.6
12.23

12.23 +0.4
12.23 -0.2
wind-assisted
11.36 +2.5
11.37 +3.6
11.43 +2.5
11.47 +2.5
11.63 +2.5
11.66 +2.1
11.69 +3.3
11.70 +2.5
11.70 +3.2
11.74 +2.5
11.78 +3.6
mixed race
11.97 +0.4
manual

11.3

11.5 +1.4
11.5

11.6

11.7

11.7

11.7

11.8 +1.6
11.9

11.9 -1.2
11.9 +1.4
UNDER 20
11.67 +0.9
11.68 +1.7
11.73 +1.5
11.74 +1.5
11.87 +1.5
11.90 +2.0
11.97 +1.5
12.02 +1.8
12.02 +0.9

Kate Leitch

Kylie Wheeler
Jess Gulli

Stacey Hearne
Lauren Boden
Stephanie Mollica

Jaimee-Lee Hoebergen-Starr

Sarah Thomson
Karlie Morton
Michelle Cutmore
Laura Turner
Ebony Cope

Zoe Sharplin
Jasmine Everett
Lauren Sherry
Evgeniya Averina
Georgia Drover
Morgan Whiley
Laura Whaler

Sally McLellan
Melanie Kleeberg
Crystal Attenborough
Fiona Cullen
Amy Harris

Jody Henry
Preya Carey
Mae Koime (Png)
Elly Graf

Katrina Steward
Alison Glapa

Melissa Breen

Crystal Attenborough
Abby Lewtas
Keatyn Windley
Olivia Tauro

Julia Nation
Angela Byrt
Emma Knight
Jess Gulli

Sarah Thomson
Evgeniya Averina
Monique Booth

Lauren O'Sullivan
Olivia Tauro

Elly Graf

Melissa Breen
Toea Wisil (Png)
Jacinta Doyle
Tracey Morton
Laura Duncan
Caitlin Sargent
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280787
170180
190388
150891
030888
090881
170288
041090
020293
200386
130392
091282
260991
170991
060483
020686
061091
030984
280887

190986
271281
010883
310879
071080
010485
161183
141283
250691
230982
210686

170990

010883
030186
240186
110690
030788
021188
090285
190388
041090
020686
220289

030592
110690
250691
170990
010188
230290
160291
141089
140692
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Brisbane
Perth
Brisbane
Sydney
Canberra
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Hobart
Sydney

Perth
Canberra
Perth
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Canberra
Sydney
Perth
Canberra

Canberra

Darwin
Geelong
Newcastle
Sydney
Bendigo
Geelong
Melbourne
Geelong
Sydney
Melbourne
Geelong

Brisbane
Canberra
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Canberra
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane

15-Dec
7-Jan
20-Jan
9-Dec
3-Nov
17-Feb
6-Jan
9-Dec
8-Dec
12-Jan
8-Dec
10-Nov
9-Dec
9-Dec
20-Jan
3-Nov
3-Feb
9-Feb
10-Nov

7-Jan
27-Jan
7-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan
10-Mar
3-Feb
27-Jan
9-Dec
7-Jan
27-Jan

17-Nov

23-Jul
8-Dec
19-Dec
6-Jan
20-Jan
6-Oct
8-Dec
15-Dec
6-Jan
1-Dec
8-Dec

27-Oct
27-Jan
9-Dec
9-Dec
2-Mar
27-Jan
9-Dec
10-Mar
27-Oct



12.03 +1.4
12.03 +0.8
12.04 +0.3
12.07 +1.4
12.09 +1.5
12.09 +1.5
12.10 +1.3
12.14 -0.9
12.14 +1.5
12.15 -1.0
12.16 +0.5
12.18 +1.5
12.19 +1.5
12.23
wind-assisted
11.70 +3.2
11.84 +3.6
manual

11.6

11.7

11.7

11.8 +1.6
11.9

11.9 +1.4
UNDER 18
11.67 +0.9
11.68 +1.7
11.73 +1.5
11.74 +1.5
11.90 +2.0
11.97 +1.5
12.02 +0.9
12.03 +1.4
12.03 +0.8
12.09 +1.5
12.14 +1.5
12.15 -1.0
12.16 +0.5
12.18 +1.5
12.19 +1.5
12.23
wind-assisted
11.70 +3.2
11.94 +2.6
200 METRES
23.36 +0.1
23.53 +0.4
23.54 +1.8
23.55 -1.4
23.56 +2.0
23.58 +0.5
23.59 +1.3
23.71 -0.2
23.72 -0.9

Jane Larkin
Virginia Trad
Laura Verlinden
Julia Nation
Jess Gulli
Stacey Hearne
Lauren Boden
Jaimee-Lee Hoebergen-Starr
Sarah Thomson
Karlie Morton
Laura Turner
Zoe Sharplin
Jasmine Everett
Georgia Drover

Elly Graf
Laura Duncan

Olivia Tauro
Julia Nation
Angela Byrt
Jess Gulli
Sarah Thomson
Monique Booth

Lauren O'Sullivan
Olivia Tauro
Elly Graf
Melissa Breen
Jacinta Doyle
Tracey Morton
Caitlin Sargent
Jane Larkin
Virginia Trad
Stacey Hearne
Sarah Thomson
Karlie Morton
Laura Turner
Zoe Sharplin
Jasmine Everett
Georgia Drover

Elly Graf
Melissa Breen

Makelisi Bulikiobo-Batimala(Fij)
Crystal Attenborough
Lauren O'Sullivan
Sally McLellan
McLellan
Melanie Kleeberg
Kleeberg
Mae Koime (Png)
Attenborough
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240290
261090
011288
030788
190388
150891
030888
170288
041090
020293
130392
260991
170991
061091

250691
141089

110690
030788
021188
190388
041090
220289

030592
110690
250691
170990
230290
160291
140692
240290
261090
150891
041090
020293
130392
260991
170991
061091

250691
170990

231077
010883
030592
190986

271281

141283
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Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Hobart
Brisbane
Sydney
Canberra
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne

Sydney
Canberra

Sydney
Bendigo
Geelong
Geelong
Sydney
Geelong

Brisbane
Canberra
Sydney
Sydney
Canberra
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne

Sydney
Canberra

Cairns
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Cairns
Brisbane

12-Jan
24-Nov
3-Mar
10-Feb
20-Jan
9-Dec
3-Nov
6-Jan
9-Dec
8-Dec
8-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec
3-Feb

9-Dec
27-Jan

6-Jan
20-Jan
6-Oct
15-Dec
6-Jan
8-Dec

27-Oct
27-Jan
9-Dec
9-Dec
27-Jan
9-Dec
27-Oct
12-Jan
24-Nov
9-Dec
9-Dec
8-Dec
8-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec
3-Feb

9-Dec
27-Oct

19-Aug
17-Feb

7-Dec

22-Jul
30-Nov
25-Feb
25-Feb
16-Aug
11-Mar



23.79
23.79
23.90
23.98
24.00
24.03
24.05
24.06
24.12
24.15
24.18
24.23
24.27
24.30
24.33
24.38
24.38
24.39
24 .40
24 .42
24 .44
24.48
24.49
24.49
24.50
24.51
24.53
24.56
24.62
24.63
24.64
24.64
24.66
24.66
24.68
24.70
24.72
24.73
24.73
24.75
24.76
24.79
24.80
24.82
24.83
24.84
24.84
24.84
24.88
24.88
24.89
24.89
24.93
24.93
24.93

+0.6
+2.0
+1.5
+0.0

+0.0
+0.4
-0.9

-0.9

+0.1
+1.8
+0.4

-0.6

-0.3

+0.6
+0.8
+0.3
-0.3

+1.1
+0.1
+0.0
+1.4
+0.8
+0.3
+1.9
+1.6
+0.4
+0.8
+1.3
+0.7
-1.5

+0.2
-1.5

-2.1

-0.9

+1.8
+1.8
+0.7
+1.1
+0.9
-0.3

+0.0
+1.5
+1.1
-0.3

+0.8
+0.9
+0.8

+1.8

-0.5
+0.6

Olivia Tauro
O'Sullivan
Fiona Cullen
Lauren Hewitt
Jacinta Doyle
Melissa Kay

Jaimee-Lee Hoebergen-Starr

Preya Carey
Melissa Breen
Katrina Steward
Hayley Cameron
Toea Wisil (Png)
Amy Harris

Jess Gulli

Jody Henry
Alison Glapa
Laura Verlinden
Tracey Morton
Karlie Morton
Annabelle Smith
Kylie Wheeler
Morgan Whiley
Laura Turner
Laura Whaler
Caitlin Willis

Elly Graf

Jane Dike (Ngr)
Trisha Holz
Virginia Trad
Kristyn Mackrell
Bec Negus
Leanne Hodge
Lauren Boden
Emma Knight
Julia Nation
Stephanie Mollica
Melissa McKinnon
Angela Blackburn
Laura Duncan
Rosemary Hayward
Kate Leitch

Jane Larkin
Evgeniya Averina
Stacey Hearne
Rebecca Irwin
Jaimee Bannister
Jessica Knox
Shayleigh Gould
Meggie Ostle
Tamsyn Lewis
Catherine Brennan
Madison Norup
Sarah Thomson
Madeleine Pape
Jennifer Tagney

z

D<ZsS<<sSPZZZP<PPZZPO<<S>PVPEPOODZZZPNZZAsSzZZZZZsS<POPZ<>»zZzZzAH4Z<O

110690

310879
251178
230290
100178
170288
161183
170990
230982
210484
010188
071080
190388
010485
210686
011288
160291
020293
080183
170180
030984
130392
280887
181282
250691
080486
040280
261090
241089
041185
041285
030888
090285
030788
090881
130392
170889
141089
101180
280787
240290
020686
150891
260883
270493
031178
130290
071191
200778
300592
171192
041090
240284
270290
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Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Hobart
Sydney
Hobart
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Cairns
Brisbane
Brisbane
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Osaka, Japan
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Gold Coast
Sydney
Gold Coast
Hobart
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane

Ostrava, Czech Rep.

Melbourne
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Canberra
Perth
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Townsville

4-Feb
30-Nov
20-Jan
9-Feb
3-Feb
9-Feb
4-Feb
11-Mar
8-Dec
11-Mar
4-Feb
19-Aug
7-Jan
11-Mar
10-Feb
4-Feb
15-Dec
14-Oct
9-Dec
10-Feb
25-Aug
9-Feb
7-Dec
15-Dec
1-Sep
3-Feb
6-Jan
4-Feb
25-Feb
25-Feb
21-Jan
27-Sep
6-Jan
27-Sep
11-Feb
11-Mar
7-Dec
4-Feb
17-Feb
10-Feb
15-Dec
13-Jul
17-Nov
20-Jan
10-Feb
9-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
4-Nov
24-Nov
18-Mar
7-Dec
3-Feb
31-Mar
29-Sep



24.93 -1.6
24.94 +1.6
wind-assisted
23.38 +2.6
23.45 +2.5
23.46 +2.6
23.65 +2.6
23.74 +2.6
23.77 +2.3
23.77 +2.6
23.95 +2.6
24.10 +2.5
24.21 +2.9
24.22 +3.4
24.30 +4 .1
24.30 +3.3
mixed race
23.87 +0.2
24.79 +0.9
wind-assisted
23.42 +4.2
manual

23.9

241

24.4 +1.2
24.5 +1.4
24.5 +1.2
24.7 +1.3
24.7 +1.4
24.8 -1.6
24.8 +1.2
24.9 +2.0
UNDER 20
23.54 +1.8
23.79 +0.6
24.00

24.05 +0.4
24.12 -0.9
24.23 +0.4
24.30 -0.6
24.38 +0.8
24.39 +0.3
24.40 -0.3
24.49 +1.4
24.51 +1.9
24.62 -2.1
24.62 +0.8
24.63 +1.3
24.66 +0.2
24.68 -2.1
24.72 +1.8
24.73 +1.8
24.73 +0.7
24.79 -0.3
24.82 +1.5

Ella Nelson
Tash Wright

Mae Koime (Png)

Crystal Attenborough

Melanie Kleeberg

Makelisi Bulikiobo-Batimala (Fij)

Katrina Steward
Olivia Tauro
Jess Gulli

Preya Carey
Annabelle Smith
Toea Wisil (Png)
Lauren Boden
Jane Larkin
Tracey Morton

Sally McLellan
Julia Nation

Sally McLellan

Keatyn Windley
Renee Robson
Emma Knight
Jess Gulli
Evgeniya Averina
Catherine Brennan
Abby Lewtas
Mindy Slomka
Madeleine Pape
Ashleigh Whittaker

Lauren O'Sullivan
Olivia Tauro
Jacinta Doyle

Jaimee-Lee Hoebergen-Starr

Melissa Breen
Toea Wisil (Png)
Jess Gulli

Laura Verlinden
Tracey Morton
Karlie Morton
Laura Turner

Elly Graf

Jess Gulli
Virginia Trad
Kristyn Mackrell
Lauren Boden
Julia Nation
Melissa McKinnon
Angela Blackburn
Laura Duncan
Jane Larkin
Stacey Hearne
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100594
011191

141283
010883
271281
231077
230982
110690
190388
161183
080183
010188
030888
240290
160291

190986
030788

190986

240186
031178
090285
190388
020686
300592
030186
020580
240284
120893

030592
110690
230290
170288
170990
010188
190388
011288
160291
020293
130392
250691
190388
261090
241089
030888
030788
130392
170889
141089
240290
150891
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Sydney
Adelaide

Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Canberra
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Canberra
Sydney

Sydney

Gold Coast
Canberra

Gold Coast

Newcastle

London, Great Britain
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne

Mingara

Melbourne
Melbourne

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Cairns
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Ostrava, Czech Rep.
Brisbane

8-Dec
17-Nov

11-Mar
20-Jan
11-Mar
11-Mar
11-Mar
27-Jan
11-Mar
11-Mar
20-Jan
27-Jan

4-Mar
20-Jan
11-Sep

3-Feb
11-Jan

29-Jun

21-Dec
28-Jul
8-Dec
24-Nov
8-Dec
27-Oct
24-Nov
3-Nov
8-Dec
27-Oct

7-Dec
4-Feb
3-Feb
4-Feb
8-Dec
19-Aug
11-Mar
15-Dec
14-Oct
9-Dec
7-Dec
3-Feb
11-Feb
25-Feb
25-Feb
6-Jan
11-Feb
7-Dec
4-Feb
17-Feb
13-Jul
20-Jan



24.84 -0.3
24.84 +0.9
24.88 +0.8
24.89

24.89 +1.8
24.92 +1.9
24.93

24.93 -0.5
24.93 +0.6
24.93 -1.6
24.94 +0.8
24.94 +1.6
24.97

24.99 +0.8
24.99 +1.8
wind-assisted
23.77 +2.3
23.77 +2.6
24.21 +2.9
24.22 +3.4
24.30 +4 1
24.30 +3.3
manual

24.5 +1.4
24.7 +1.3
24.9 +2.0
UNDER 18
23.54 +1.8
23.79 +0.6
24.00

24.12 -0.9
24.39 +0.3
24.40 -0.3
24.49 +1.4
24.51 +1.9
24.62 +0.8
24.72 +1.8
24.79 -0.3
24.82 +1.5
24.84 -0.3
24.84 +0.9
24.88 +0.8
24.89

24.89 +1.8
24.93

24.93 +0.6
24.93 -1.6
24.94 +0.8
24.94 +1.6
24.97

24.99 +0.8
24.99 +1.8
wind-assisted
23.77 +2.3
24.30 +4 .1

Jaimee Bannister
Shayleigh Gould
Meggie Ostle
Catherine Brennan
Madison Norup
Tracey Morton
Sarah Thomson
Madeleine Pape
Jennifer Tagney
Ella Nelson

Jane Larkin

Tash Wright
Jessica Peris
Jaimee-Lee Page
Kate McCarthy

Olivia Tauro
Jess Gulli

Toea Wisil (Png)
Lauren Boden
Jane Larkin
Tracey Morton

Jess Gulli
Catherine Brennan
Ashleigh Whittaker

Lauren O'Sullivan
Olivia Tauro
Jacinta Doyle
Melissa Breen
Tracey Morton
Karlie Morton
Laura Turner

Elly Graf

Virginia Trad
Melissa McKinnon
Jane Larkin
Stacey Hearne
Jaimee Bannister
Shayleigh Gould
Meggie Ostle
Catherine Brennan
Madison Norup
Sarah Thomson
Jennifer Tagney
Ella Nelson

Jane Larkin

Tash Wright
Jessica Peris
Jaimee-Lee Page
Kate McCarthy

Olivia Tauro
Jane Larkin

POPVPpzZP<zZzZsS<sSPZ

ZOorPp<Zz

<< <

OO>PVWPZPZS<SPZOOZODZZZZ>PZZP

0z

270493
130290
071191
300592
171192
160291
041090
240284
270290
100594
240290
011191
050390
160190
241092

110690
190388
010188
030888
240290
160291

190388
300592
120893

030592
110690
230290
170990
160291
020293
130392
250691
261090
130392
240290
150891
270493
130290
071191
300592
171192
041090
270290
100594
240290
011191
050390
160190
241092

110690
240290
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Sydney
Canberra
Perth
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Townsville
Sydney
Brisbane
Adelaide
Darwin
Brisbane
Sydney

Canberra
Brisbane
Brisbane
Canberra
Sydney
Sydney

Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Ostrava, Czech Rep.
Brisbane
Sydney
Canberra
Perth
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Townsville
Sydney
Brisbane
Adelaide
Darwin
Brisbane
Sydney

Canberra
Sydney

9-Dec
15-Dec
4-Nov
18-Mar
7-Dec
3-Feb
3-Feb
31-Mar
29-Sep
8-Dec
25-Feb
17-Nov
16-May
25-Feb
7-Dec

27-Jan
11-Mar
27-Jan

4-Mar
20-Jan
11-Sep

24-Nov
27-Oct
27-Oct

7-Dec
4-Feb
3-Feb
8-Dec
14-Oct
9-Dec
7-Dec
3-Feb
25-Feb
7-Dec
13-Jul
20-Jan
9-Dec
15-Dec
4-Nov
18-Mar
7-Dec
3-Feb
29-Sep
8-Dec
25-Feb
17-Nov
16-May
25-Feb
7-Dec

27-Jan
20-Jan



24.30 +3.3
24.56 +3.0
24.64 +2.2
manual

24.7 +1.3
24.9 +2.0

400 METRES
51.71
51.72
51.86
51.94
52.12
52.16
52.49
53.05
53.13
53.12
53.21
53.28
53.56
53.71
53.80
53.88
54.07
54.08
54.46
54.64
54.87
55.02
556.12
55.15
55.22
55.28
55.43
55.43
55.44
55.47
55.56
55.57
55.61
55.76
55.84
55.86
55.90
55.93
55.96
55.96
56.09
56.27
56.35
56.36
56.43
56.49
56.50

Tracey Morton
Shayleigh Gould
Stacey Hearne

Catherine Brennan
Ashleigh Whittaker

Tamsyn Lewis
Lewis
Lewis

Jana Pittman-Rawlinson

Lewis
Lewis

Pittman-Rawlinson

Lewis

Jaimee-Lee Hoebergen-Starr
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Makelesi Bulikiobo-Batimata (Fij) Q

Olivia Tauro
Caitlin Willis
Madeleine Pape

Trisha Holz-Greaves

Morgan Whiley
Rebecca Irwin
Annabelle Smith
Angeline Blackburn
Rosemary Hayward
Katrina Steward
Alicia Keir

Cara White
Renee Robson
Sheena Steinert
Holly Noack

Toea Wisil (Png)
Kristyn Mackrell
Katherine Clarke
Trychelle Kingdom
Amie Laube
Jessie Couch
Zoe Riikonen
Lyndsey Pekin
Emma Marks
Kylie Wheeler
Brittany McGlone
Sally McLellan
Amanda Crook
Zoe Buckman
Leanne Hodge
Betty Burua (Png)
Jennifer Tagney
Sarah Thomas
Tammy Martin
Sarah Wilson
Jasmyn Gould
Keana Tour-May
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160291
130290
150891

300592
120893

200778

091182

170288
231077
110690
181282
240284
040280
030984
260883
080183
170889
101180
230982
190391
050684
031178
200285
301183
010188
241089
191087
130990
050791
020290
190892
130686
030991
170180
080989
190986
291280
211288
041285
241186
270290
271090
111192
240490
130290
120393
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Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane

Melbourne
Melbourne

Brisbane
Melbourne
Oslo, Norway
Albuferia, Portugal
Melbourne
Melbourne
Berlin, Germany
Melbourne
Sydney
Cairns
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Melbourne
Sydney
Canberra
Melbourne
Brisbane
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne

London, Great Britain

Adelaide
Adelaide
Hobart
Brisbane
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Brisbane
Hobart
Sydney
Perth
Canberra
Brisbane
Melbourne
Canberra
Adelaide
Hobart
Brisbane
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

11-Sep
28-Oct
28-Oct

27-Oct
27-Oct

10-Mar
2-Mar
15-Jun
27-May
24-Feb
13-Dec
16-Sep
23-Feb
13-Jan
14-Aug
15-Dec
13-Jan
1-Mar
10-Mar
2-Mar
13-Jan
27-Jan
2-Mar
10-Mar
13-Dec
9-Dec
24-Feb
11-Aug
13-Jan
19-Dec
10-Feb
24-Feb
13-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec
10-Feb
27-Oct
11-Feb
9-Dec
25-Nov
3-Mar
24-Nov
23-Jan
3-Mar
13-Oct
11-Feb
28-Oct
24-Feb
8-Dec
9-Dec
19-Jan
8-Dec



56.55
56.57
56.62
56.71
56.77
56.81
56.83
56.84
56.87
56.88
56.89
56.90
56.91
56.96
mixed race
54.01
55.93
manual
54.0
54.2
54.4
55.0
55.3
55.5
55.9
56.0
56.2
56.7
UNDER 20
53.13
53.21
54.08
54.87
55.28
55.43
55.44
55.47
55.56
55.57
55.76
55.86
55.96
56.27
56.35
56.36
56.43
56.49
56.50
56.55
56.62
56.77
56.83
56.87
56.89
56.90

Emily Costello
Nicole Perry
Shana Robinson
Erin Banks
Renee Hebson
Mae Koime (Png)
Rosie Kelly
Lynda Pagett
Anneliese Rubie
Kylie Bent
Bianca Mignot
Chloe Parker
Evgeniya Averina
Alice Platten

Angeline Blackburn
Zoe Buckman

Jaimee-Lee Hoebergen-Starr
Caitlin Willis

Trisha Holz-Greaves

Morgan Whiley

Madeleine Pape

Angeline Blackburn
Annabelle Smith

Trychelle Kingdom

Jasmyn Gould

Bianca Mignot

Jaimee-Lee Hoebergen-Starr
Olivia Tauro
Angeline Blackburn
Alicia Keir

Toea Wisil (Png)
Kristyn Mackrell
Trychelle Kingdom
Amie Laube
Jessie Couch

Zoe Riikonen
Emma Marks
Brittany McGlone
Zoe Buckman
Jennifer Tagney
Sarah Thomas
Tammy Martin
Sarah Wilson
Jasmyn Gould
Keana Tour-May
Emily Costello
Shana Robinson
Renee Hebson
Rosie Kelly
Anneliese Rubie
Bianca Mignot
Chloe Parker
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070290
050886
250193

231091
141283
061189
261083
220492
111285
020290
010892
020686
070185

170889
211288

170288
181282
040280
030984
240284
170889
080183
130990
130290
020290

170288
110690
170889
190391
010188
241089
130990
050791
020290
190892
030991
080989
211288
270290
271090
111192
240490
130290
120393
070290
250193
231091
061189
220492
020290
010892
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mix
mix
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Sydney
Hobart
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Perth
Melbourne
Brisbane
Melbourne
Melbourne

Canberra
Canberra

Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Melbourne
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Sippy Downs
Melbourne

Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Hobart
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Brisbane
Sydney
Canberra
Canberra
Brisbane
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Adelaide
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane

24-Feb
17-Mar
17-Mar
3-Feb
9-Dec
2-Feb
1-Dec
3-Feb
1-Dec
25-Feb
9-Dec
27-Oct
29-Nov
3-Feb

24-Feb
20-Jan

1-Dec
1-Dec
1-Dec
1-Dec
24-Nov
1-Dec
1-Dec
1-Dec
12-Aug
24-Nov

13-Jan
15-Dec
2-Mar
9-Dec
10-Feb
24-Feb
8-Dec
9-Dec
10-Feb
27-Oct
9-Dec
3-Mar
3-Mar
28-Oct
24-Feb
8-Dec
9-Dec
19-Jan
8-Dec
24-Feb
17-Mar
9-Dec
1-Dec
1-Dec
13-Dec
27-Oct



56.99
mixed race
54.01
55.93
manual
56.2
56.7
UNDER 18
53.21
54.87
55.44
55.47
55.56
55.57
55.76
56.27
56.35
56.36
56.43
56.49
56.50
56.55
56.62
56.77
56.87
56.89
56.90
56.99
manual
56.2
56.7

800 METRES
1.59.37
1.59.45
1.59.70
1.59.80
2.00.31
2.00.65
2.00.71
2.01.17
2.01.21
2.01.50
2.01.59
2.01.92
2.03.94
2.06.28
2.06.55
2.06.87
2.07.44
2.07.70
2.07.98
2.08.03
2.08.06
2.08.40

Alana Doig

Angeline Blackburn

Zoe Buckman

Jasmyn Gould
Bianca Mignot

Olivia Tauro
Alicia Keir
Trychelle Kingdom
Amie Laube
Jessie Couch
Zoe Riikonen
Emma Marks
Jennifer Tagney
Sarah Thomas
Tammy Martin
Sarah Wilson
Jasmyn Gould
Keana Tour-May
Emily Costello
Shana Robinson
Renee Hebson
Anneliese Rubie
Bianca Mignot
Chloe Parker
Alana Doig

Jasmyn Gould
Bianca Mignot

Tamsyn Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Madeleine Pape
Lewis
Pape
Lisa Corrigan
Corrigan
Zoe Buckman

Erica Sigmont-Fountain

Holly Noack
Trychelle Kingdom
Alicia Bromley
Lara Nicod

Selma Kajan
Meike Flore (Ger)
Sianne Toemoe
Kelly Young

> >

<D SO<zZP<KZ<OOOPWEPZP<WZZZ <O

<

z

Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z0n< >

171290

170889
211288

130290
020290

110690
190391
130990
050791
020290
190892
030991
270290
271090
111192
240490
130290
120393
070290
250193
231091
220492
020290
010892
171290

130290
020290

200778

240284

021284

211288
291182
301183
130990
281081
230385
300791
211276
170689
120584

mix
mix

N —

- QQWNNDE 2N WONN_, WL, WON=S

N

N 20l awWwa a0 0 W= 01w

Sydney

Canberra
Canberra

Sippy Downs
Melbourne

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Sydney

Sippy Downs
Melbourne

Zaragoza, Spain
Athens, Greece
Liege, Belgium
Madrid, Spain
Rome, Italy

Ostrava, Czech Rep

Brisbane
Stanford, USA
Osaka, Japan
Brisbane
Canberra
Sydney
Brisbane
Fayetteville, USA
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Houston, USA

9-Dec

24-Feb
20-Jan

12-Aug
29-Nov

15-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec
10-Feb
27-Oct
9-Dec
28-Oct
24-Feb
8-Dec
9-Dec
19-Jan
8-Dec
24-Feb
17-Mar
9-Dec
1-Dec
13-Dec
27-Oct
9-Dec

12-Aug
29-Nov

28-Jul
2-Jul
25-Jul
21-Jul
13-Jul
27-Jun
11-Mar
29-Apr
25-Aug
11-Mar
27-Jan
13-Jan
11-Mar
5-May
17-Nov
8-Dec
24-Feb
11-Mar
10-Feb
11-Mar
15-Dec
12-May



2.08.92
2.09.1
2.09.17
2.09.24
2.09.54
2.09.55
2.09.61
2.10.00
2.10.03
2.10.06
2.10.08
2.10.19
2.10.22
2.10.23
2.10.25
2.10.39
2.10.53
2.10.58
2.10.64
2.10.69
2.10.89
2.10.99
2.11.16
2.11.16
2.11.20
2.11.37
2.11.45
2.11.46
2.11.73
2.11.77
2.11.80
2.11.82
2.12.15
2.12.18
2.12.29
2.12.3
2.12.37
2.12.49
2.12.51
2.12.75
2.12.81
2.12.83
2.12.88
2.12.96
indoors
2.08.10
2.09.44
2.11.90
mixed race
2.06.43
2.07.03
2.07.93
2.09.21
2.09.96
2.09.97

Emma Walsh
Emma Baldwin
Kaila McKnight
Anna Worland
Melissa Duncan
Nikki Molan
Bethany Holt
Nicole Perry
Donna MacFarlane
Lauren Miller

Sally Fitzgibbons
Regan Logan

Nikki Donnelly
Renee Vandenberg

Makelesi Bulikiobo-Batimala(Fij)

Brooke Simpson
Caitlin Willis

Chloe Tighe

Alice Platten
Chloe Parker
Bronte Gange
Emily Allen
Jessica Gilfillan
Danielle Roberts
Kelly Candy

Daina Surka
Tammy Martin
Lisa Stanton-Smith
Tina Sherratt

Kelly Hetherington
Tara Millgate
Bridey Delaney
Elise Abood
Martha Churchett
Keana Tour-May
Katherine Katsanevakis
Debbie Savage
Kirsty Faulkner
Kate Johnston
Alexandra Lavale
Kylie Wheeler
Bree-Anne McArdle
Claire Doyle

Libby Allen

Erica Sigmont-Fountain
Kelly Young
Tina Sherratt

Trychelle Kingdom
Selma Kajan

Holly Noack

Nikki Donnelly
Chloe Tighe
Marnie Ponton

ZZO0s=s<O0r<<O00ZZ<Z<POOrOoPO<<PO<ZpoZpZupzs—S—Ap0zZz<II<Z

zz<

>Z0nzZz2z

070689
140978
050586
240977
300190
020683
081291
050886
180677
120885
191290
150486
101185
291185
231077
040687
181282
280990
070185
010892
240292
220384
100292
301288
210381
180485
111192
160889
250289
100389
100585
160789
250392
020691
120393
061188
180280
200392
210688
070491
170180
021089
200291
220580

291182
120584
250289

130990
300791
301183
101185
280990
041184
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mix
mix
mix
mix
mix
mix

Canberra
Melbourne
Geelong
Geelong
Gold Coast
Sydney
Brisbane
Hobart
Hobart
Perth
Sydney
Brisbane
Adelaide
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Geelong
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Hobart
Oxford, USA
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Geelong
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Osaka, Japan
Brisbane
Sydney
Geelong

Fayetteville, USA

Lincoln, USA

Fayetteville, USA

Canberra
Sydney
Adelaide
Adelaide
Sydney
Canberra

27-Jan
18-Jan
2-Dec
2-Dec
4-Jul
3-Mar
28-Oct
10-Feb
18-Mar
15-Dec
20-Jan
10-Mar
28-Jan
3-Feb
15-Dec
15-Dec
8-Jun
10-Feb
2-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec
25-Feb
21-Jan
10-Mar
3-Feb
30-Nov
9-Dec
10-Feb
7-Apr
30-Jan
3-Feb
10-Sep
27-Oct
28-Oct
9-Dec
8-Dec
2-Dec
9-Dec
21-Jan
10-Mar
26-Aug
25-Feb
13-Jan
2-Dec

9-Feb
3-Feb
10-Feb

3-Nov
23-Jun
24-Feb
24-Feb
23-Jun
11-Jan



2.12.34
doubtful timing
2.01.0
2.02.0
2.03.0
2.10.0
2.11.6
2.12.5
UNDER 20
2.03.94
2.06.87
2.07.98
2.08.06
2.08.92
2.09.54
2.09.61
2.10.08
2.10.58
2.10.69
2.10.89
2.11.16
2.11.16
2.11.45
2.11.46
2.11.73
2.11.77
2.11.82
2.12.15
2.12.18
2.12.29
2.12.3
2.12.49
2.12.51
2.12.75
2.12.83
2.12.88
2.12.88
UNDER 18
2.06.87
2.07.98
2.09.54
2.09.61
2.10.08
2.10.58
2.10.69
2.10.89
2.11.16
2.11.45
2.12.15
2.12.18
2.12.29
2.12.49
2.12.75
2.12.88
mixed race

Kelly Roberts

Madeleine Pape
Kaila McKnight
Emma Baldwin

Kellie MacNamara
Rachel Watts

Kate Seibold-Crosbie

Zoe Buckman
Trychelle Kingdom
Selma Kajan
Sianne Toemoe
Emma Walsh
Melissa Duncan
Bethany Holt

Sally Fitzgibbons
Chloe Tighe

Chloe Parker
Bronte Gange
Jessica Gilfillan
Danielle Roberts
Tammy Martin

Lisa Stanton-Smith
Tina Sherratt

Kelly Hetherington
Bridey Delaney
Elise Abood
Martha Churchett
Keana Tour-May
Katherine Katsanevakis
Kirsty Faulkner
Kate Johnston
Alexandra Lavale
Bree-Anne McArdle
Claire Doyle
Danielle Roberts

Trychelle Kingdom
Selma Kajan
Melissa Duncan
Bethany Holt
Sally Fitzgibbons
Chloe Tighe
Chloe Parker
Bronte Gange
Jessica Gilfillan
Tammy Martin
Elise Abood
Martha Churchett
Keana Tour-May
Kirsty Faulkner
Alexandra Lavale
Claire Doyle
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210381

240284
050586
140978
281274
011089
030475

211288
130990
300791
170689
070689
300190
081291
191290
280990
010892
240292
100292
301288
111192
160889
250289
100389
160789
250392
020691
120393
061188
200392
210688
070491
021089
200291
301288

130990
300791
300190
081291
191290
280990
010892
240292
100292
111192
250392
020691
120393
200392
070491
200291

mix Canberra

Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne

O wWN -

Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Canberra
Gold Coast
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
h  Brisbane
Sydney
Hobart
Oxford, USA
Melbourne
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
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Sydney
Sydney
Gold Coast
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
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17-Feb

24-Mar
24-Mar
24-Mar
24-Mar
24-Mar
24-Mar

11-Mar
8-Dec
10-Feb
15-Dec
27-Jan
4-Jul
28-Oct
20-Jan
10-Feb
9-Dec
9-Dec
21-Jan
10-Mar
9-Dec
10-Feb
7-Apr
30-Jan
10-Sep
27-Oct
28-Oct
9-Dec
8-Dec
9-Dec
21-Jan
10-Mar
25-Feb
13-Jan
21-Jan

8-Dec
10-Feb
4-Jul
28-Oct
20-Jan
10-Feb
9-Dec
9-Dec
21-Jan
9-Dec
27-Oct
28-Oct
9-Dec
9-Dec
10-Mar
13-Jan



2.07.03
2.09.96

1,500 METRES
4.03.71
4.04.60
4.04.77
4.05.11
4.05.25
4.05.43
4.06.64
4.06.90
4.08.72
4.08.79
4.09.32
4.09.68
4.12.22
4.13.19
4.19.54
4.19.80
4.20.22
4.21.90
4.22.2
4.22.36
4.22.41
4.22.89
4.23.07
4.23.81
4.23.81
4.24.60
4.24.68
4.24.78
4.24.85
4.25.15
4.25.17
4.25.31
4.25.41
4.25.89
4.26.18
4.26.23
4.26.34
4.26.68
4.26.70
4.26.93
4.27.26
4.27.30
4.28.44
4.29.2
4.29.86
4.30.12
4.30.89
4.31.07
4.31.5
4.32.57
4.32.70

Selma Kajan
Chloe Tighe

Sarah Jamieson
Jamieson
Jamieson
Jamieson

Lisa Corrigan
Jamieson
Corrigan
Jamieson
Corrigan
Corrigan
Corrigan
Corrigan

Donna MacFarlane

Georgie Clarke

Nikki Molan

Chloe Tighe

Melissa Duncan

Anna Worland

Kaila McKnight

Madeleine Pape

Kristy Villis

Lara Tamsett

Katie French

Rachel Green

Martine Daniliuc

Jessica Gilfillan

Zoe Buckman

Claire Doyle

Anna Thompson

Kelly Young

Michelle Harvey (Irl)

Selma Kajan

Alexis McKillop

Lara Nicod

Fiona Nash

Nikki Donnelly

Lexy Gilmour

Sarah Salmon

Bridey Delaney

Bree-Anne McArdle

Tina Sherratt

Sally Fitzgibbons

Bronte Gange

Samantha Carberry

Linden Hall

Katherine Katsanevakis

Celia Sullohern

Rebecca Lowe

Kate Sly

Jade Brandt

Katherine Conder
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300791
280990

240375

021284

180677
170684
020683
280990
300190
240977
050586
240284
071176
121088
141186
150789
300679
100292
211288
200291
111276
120584
270883
300791
091089
230385
230387
101185
290889
090974
160789
021089
250289
191290
240292
250491
290691
061188
050792
150988
290791
130494
051089

mix Sydney
mix Sydney

W2 OW_LPW_2AaNOO2ANNNOAONOOODONNBAEANAOAWOO 2 2BRAR 2WON_,2ANNEAN_2A 22D 2 W20 O

Paris, France
Oslo, Norway
Monaco

Rieti, Italy
Sydney
Stuttgart, Germany
Monaco
Lausanne, Switzerland
Brisbane
Osaka, Japan
Paris, France
Stretford, Great Britain
Osaka, Japan
Eugene, USA
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Brisbane
Stanford, USA
Sydney
Melbourne
Des Moines, USA
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Hobart
Sydney
Canberra
Sydney
Brisbane
Nashville, USA
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Hobart
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Sydney

23-Jun
23-Jun

6-Jul
15-Jun
25-Jul
9-Sep
17-Feb
22-Sep
25-Jul
10-Jul
20-Jan
31-Aug
6-Jul
11-Aug
5-May
26-May
17-Feb
11-Mar
11-Mar
13-Dec
1-Mar
13-Dec
3-Mar
25-Jan
17-Feb
24-Feb
13-Dec
8-Nov
29-Apr
17-Feb
9-Feb
25-Apr
13-Dec
13-Dec
4-Feb
13-Dec
10-Mar
11-Feb
4-Feb
4-Jan
4-Feb
10-Mar
21-Apr
19-Jan
8-Dec
1-Mar
11-Feb
10-Mar
8-Dec
4-Feb
1-Mar
8-Nov
25-Jan



4.32.75
4.33.09
4.33.1
4.33.33
4.33.35
4.34.08
4.34.17
4.34.45
4.34.59
4.34.76
4.34.92
mixed race
4.10.37
4.16.51
4.23.6
4.32.33
UNDER 20
4.19.80
4.20.22
4.22.89
4.23.81
4.24.60
4.24.68
4.24.78
4.25.31
4.25.41
4.26.34
4.26.70
4.26.93
4.27.26
4.27.30
4.28.44
4.29.2
4.29.86
4.30.12
4.30.89
4.31.07
4.31.5
4.32.57
4.32.70
4.33.1
4.33.33
4.33.35
4.34.08
4.34.45
4.34.76
mixed race
4.23.6
4.32.33
UNDER 18
4.19.80
4.20.22
4.24.60
4.24.78
4.25.31

Tara Palm
Corinne Myles
Alexandra Lavale
Tessa Potezny
Katelyn Simpson
Megan O'Hare
Rebecca Kozien
Courtney Gilfillan
Anneli Uys
Alyce McKenzie
Josie Carberry

Donna MacFarlane
Kristy Villis

Jessica Gilfillan
Elise Clayton

Chloe Tighe
Melissa Duncan
Lara Tamsett
Rachel Green
Jessica Gilfillan
Zoe Buckman
Claire Doyle

Selma Kajan

Alexis McKillop
Lexy Gilmour
Bridey Delaney
Bree-Anne McArdle
Tina Sherratt

Sally Fitzgibbons
Bronte Gange
Samantha Carberry
Linden Hall
Katherine Katsanevakis
Celia Sullohern
Rebecca Lowe
Kate Sly

Jade Brandt
Katherine Conder
Alexandra Lavale
Tessa Potezny
Katelyn Simpson
Megan O'Hare
Courtney Gilfillan
Alyce McKenzie

Jessica Gilfillan
Elise Clayton

Chloe Tighe
Melissa Duncan
Jessica Gilfillan
Claire Doyle
Selma Kajan
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280785
311085
070491
180594
280194
160790
070484
120989
110887
280990
140273

180677
071176
100292
281090

280990
300190
121088
150789
100292
211288
200291
300791
091089
290889
160789
021089
250289
191290
240292
250491
290691
061188
050792
150988
290791
130494
051089
070491
180594
280194
160790
120989
280990

100292
281090

280990
300190
100292
200291
300791
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mix
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Adelaide
Brisbane
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Adelaide
Brisbane
Nashville, USA
Brisbane
Melbourne

Hobart
Adelaide
Gold Coast
Gold Coast

Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Stanford, USA
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Nashville, USA
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Hobart
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane

Gold Coast
Gold Coast

Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne

3-Nov
10-Mar
1-Mar
9-Dec
9-Dec
8-Nov
13-Jan
24-Nov
21-Apr
27-Oct
17-Nov

24-Feb
3-Feb
1-Jun
3-Jul

11-Mar
11-Mar
25-Jan
24-Feb
8-Nov
29-Apr
17-Feb
13-Dec
4-Feb
4-Feb
4-Feb
10-Mar
21-Apr
19-Jan
8-Dec
1-Mar
11-Feb
10-Mar
8-Dec
4-Feb
1-Mar
8-Nov
25-Jan
1-Mar
9-Dec
9-Dec
8-Nov
24-Nov
27-Oct

1-Jun
3-Jul

11-Mar
11-Mar

8-Nov
17-Feb
13-Dec



4.27.30
4.28.44
4.29.2
4.29.86
4.30.89
4.31.5
4.32.57
4.33.1
4.33.33
4.33.35
4.34.08
4.34.76
4.35.85
4.36.13
4.36.43
4.36.45
4.36.76
4.36.93
4.36.97
mixed race
4.23.6
4.32.33

1 MILE
4.22.66
4.23.40
4.25.95
4.30.16
4.33.52
4.40.58
4.46.68
4.48.48
4.53.98
4.57.62
indoors
4.28.03
4.55.11
4.56.60

3,000 METRES
8.48.41
9.03.71
9.04.27
9.09.00
9.09.09
9.16.50
9.18.21
9.23.59
9.24.93
9.28.51
9.29.60
9.30.87
9.32.53
9.32.70
9.34.10

Sally Fitzgibbons
Bronte Gange
Samantha Carberry
Linden Hall

Celia Sullohern
Kate Sly

Jade Brandt
Alexandra Lavale
Tessa Potezny
Katelyn Simpson
Megan O'Hare
Alyce McKenzie
Erin Rayner
Lauren McKillop
Ashleigh Gentle
Amy Neville

Elise Clayton
Holly Emery
Emma Jackson

Jessica Gilfillan
Elise Clayton

Lisa Corrigan
Sarah Jamieson
Jamieson
Corrigan
Donna MacFarlane
Melissa Duncan
Anna Worland
Samantha Carberry
Sarah Lofts
Chloe Tighe

Sarah Jamieson
Kelly Young
Tina Sherratt

Sarah Jamieson
Donna MacFarlane
Georgie Clarke
Lisa Corrigan
Corrigan
Emily Brichacek
MacFarlane
Eloise Wellings
Katie French
Chloe Tighe
Lara Tamsett
Sonia O'Sullivan (Irl)
Rachel Green
Hanny Allston
Eliza Stewart
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191290
240292
250491
290691
050792
290791
130494
070491
180594
280194
160790
280990
200894
171290
250291
290490
281090
050890
200891

100292
281090

021284
240375

180677
300190
240977
250491
060583
280990

240375
120584
250289

240375
180677
170684
021284

070790

091182
141186
280990
121088
281169
150789
120286
081187
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Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Hobart
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Brisbane

Gold Coast
Gold Coast

Melbourne
Melbourne
Brussels, Belgium
Brisbane
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney

Boston, USA
Houston, USA
Fayetteville, USA

London, Great Britain
Sydney

Carson, USA
Brisbane

Stretford, Great Britain”

Sydney
Hobart

Stretford, Great Britain”

Hobart
Sydney
Melbourne

Grangemouth, Gbritain

Sydney
Hobart
Sydney

19-Jan
8-Dec
1-Mar
11-Feb
8-Dec
1-Mar
8-Nov
1-Mar
9-Dec
9-Dec
8-Nov
27-Oct
9-Dec
1-Dec
28-Oct
3-Mar
9-Feb
29-Sep
28-Oct

1-Jun
3-Jul

2-Mar
2-Mar
14-Sep
4-May
2-Mar
2-Mar
2-Mar
30-Jan
30-Jan
22-Dec

27-Jan
24-Feb
10-Feb

3-Aug
17-Feb
20-May

8-Jun
11-Aug
17-Feb
27-Jan
11-Aug
11-Feb
10-Nov
13-Dec

31-Jul
17-Feb
17-Feb
17-Feb



9.34.73
9.36.85
9.37.42
9.39.65
9.40.70
9.41.16
9.42.29
9.43.04
9.43.22
9.43.62
9.44.23
9.46.24
9.46.96
9.48.32
9.48.32
9.48.56
9.48.65
9.49.04
9.49.29
9.51.40
9.51.9
9.52.70
9.52.78
9.53.15
9.53.63
9.54.58
9.54.81
9.54.88
9.56.41
9.56.7
9.56.93
9.57.00
9.58.88
9.59.12
mixed race
9.08.7
9.35.60
9.38.67
9.48.9
UNDER 20
9.16.50
9.28.51
9.29.60
9.32.53
9.37.42
9.39.65
9.40.70
9.41.16
9.42.29
9.43.04
9.43.22
9.44.23
9.46.24
9.48.32
9.48.56

Nikki Molan

Kristy Villis

Elise Clayton
Linden Hall
Ashleigh Gentle
Bridey Delaney
Samantha Carberry
Selma Kajan

Lucy Starrat

Tara Palm
Rebecca Lowe
Lexy Gilmour

Noni Clarke

Sarah Bouchard
Emma Jackson
Hollie Emery
Lauren McKillop
Clare Geraghty
Megan O'Hare
Celia Sullohern
Martine Daniliuc
Michelle Harvey (Irl)
Libby Clarke
Rebecca Kozien
Genevieve Lacaze
Bree-Anne McArdle

Simone Braakhuis-Quin

Anna Worland
Courney Gilfillan
Kate Seibold-Crosbie
Claire Doyle

Jessica Gilfillan
Alyce McKenzie
Grace Thek

Sonia O'Sullivan
Sarah Salmon
Jessica Gilfillan

Kate Seibold-Crosbie

Emily Brichacek
Chloe Tighe
Lara Tamsett
Rachel Green
Elise Clayton
Linden Hall
Ashleigh Gentle
Bridey Delaney
Samantha Carberry
Selma Kajan
Lucy Starrat
Rebecca Lowe
Lexy Gilmour
Emma Jackson
Hollie Emery
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020683
071176
281090
290691
250291
160789
250491
300791
260488
280785
150988
290889
240183
231074
200891
050890
171290
150586
160790
050792
300679
270883
020789
070484
040889
021089
300774
240977
120989
030475
200291
100292
280990
041191

281169
090974
100292
030475

070790
280990
121088
150789
281090
290691
250291
160789
250491
300791
260488
150988
290889
200891
050890
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Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Adelaide
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Adelaide
Brisbane
Brisbane
Melbourne
Melbourne
Brisbane
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Melbourne

Melbourne
Canberra

Gold Coast
Melbourne

Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney

10-Nov

9-Mar
13-Dec
25-Feb

7-Dec
13-Dec

7-Dec
10-Nov

9-Mar
20-Jan

9-Mar
14-Jan
10-Nov

8-Jun

8-Jun
10-Nov
13-Dec

8-Jun

7-Dec
10-Nov
13-Jan
29-Nov
10-Nov
20-Jan
26-Oct
21-Feb
29-Nov
31-Mar
26-Oct
13-Jan
20-Jan
13-Dec
26-Oct
29-Nov

16-Feb
3-Feb
9-Nov
16-Feb

17-Feb
10-Nov
13-Dec
17-Feb
13-Dec
25-Feb
7-Dec
13-Dec
7-Dec
10-Nov
9-Mar
9-Mar
14-Jan
8-Jun
10-Nov



9.48.65
9.49.29
9.51.40
9.52.78
9.53.63
9.54.58
9.56.41
9.56.93
9.57.00
9.58.88
9.59.12
UNDER 18
9.16.50
9.28.51
9.37.42
9.39.65
9.40.70
9.42.29
9.43.04
9.48.32
9.48.56
9.48.65
9.49.29
9.51.40
9.52.78
9.56.93
9.57.00
9.58.88
9.59.12

2 MILES
9.43.53

5,000 METRES
15.36.45
15.46.43
15.49.12
15.54.31
15.59.64
16.04.39
16.06.33
16.08.22
16.13.95
16.17.53
16.17.66
16.19.00
16.22.08
16.26.70
16.27.28
16.43.75
16.53.57
16.59.07
17.01.88
17.03.06
17.04.99

Lauren McKillop
Megan O'Hare
Celia Sullohern
Libby Clarke
Genevieve Lacaze
Bree-Anne McArdle
Courtney Gilfillan
Claire Doyle
Jessica Gilfillan
Alyce McKenzie
Grace Thek

Emily Brichacek
Chloe Tighe
Elise Clayton
Linden Hall
Ashleigh Gentle
Samantha Carberry
Selma Kajan
Emma Jackson
Hollie Emery
Lauren McKillop
Megan O'Hare
Celia Sullohern
Libby Clarke
Claire Doyle
Jessica Gilfillan
Alyce McKenzie
Grace Thek

Georgie Clarke

Benita Johnson
Donna MacFarlane
Victoria Mitchell

Lisa-Jane Weightman

Eloise Wellings
Sonia O'Sullivan (Irl)
Weightman
Weightman
Tara Palm
Emma Rilen
Hanny Allston
Eliza Stewart
Anna Thompson
Lara Tamsett
Sarah Salmon
Kristy Villis
Elise Clayton
Rebecca Kozien
Kate Smyth
Grace Thek
Rebecca Lowe
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171290
160790
050792
020789
040889
021089
120989
200291
100292
280990
041191

070790
280990
281090
290691
250291
250491
300791
200891
050890
171290
160790
050792
020789
200291
100292
280990
041191

170684

060579
180677
250482
160179
091182
281169

280785
230383
120286
081187
111276
121088
090974
071176
281090
070484
220972
041191
150988
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Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Melbourne

Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Melbourne

Carson, USA

Melbourne
Hobart
Hengelo, Ned
Eugene, USA
Stockholm, Sweden
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Hobart
Sydney
Hobart
Hobart
Melbourne
Geelong
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Adelaide
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney

13-Dec

7-Dec
10-Nov
10-Nov
26-Oct
21-Feb
26-Oct
20-Jan
13-Dec
26-Oct
29-Nov

17-Feb
10-Nov
13-Dec
25-Feb

7-Dec

7-Dec
10-Nov

8-Jun
10-Nov
13-Dec

7-Dec
10-Nov
10-Nov
20-Jan
13-Dec
26-Oct
29-Nov

20-May

2-Mar
18-Mar
26-May
20-Apr
2-Aug
2-Mar
23-Feb
2-Mar
10-Feb
13-Jan
18-Mar
10-Feb
23-Feb
2-Dec
2-Mar
23-Feb
23-Feb
7-Jan
23-Feb
1-Mar
13-Jan



17.05.51
17.06.6
17.08.50
17.11.16
17.16.81
17.18.64
17.20.79
17.25.80
17.33.79
17.35.02
17.35.12
17.35.42
17.36.34
17.39.09
17.40.11
17.41.43
17.41.65
17.41.72
17.49.14
17.49.70
17.57.33
17.59.80
mixed race
16.44.1
17.27.80
17.57.0
17.59.3
UNDER 20
16.26.70
16.53.57
17.03.06
17.04.99
17.20.79
17.33.79
17.36.34
17.41.43
17.42.49
17.49.70
UNDER 18
16.53.57
17.03.06
17.20.79

10,000 METRES
32.55.94
34.28.85
35.13.85
35.19.59
35.38.40
35.49.40
36.03.69
36.23.44
37.22.12
37.30.51
37.45.16

Glenda Banaghan
Kate Seibold-Crosbie
Lucinda Chapman
Martine Daniliuc
Jenny Truscott
Magda Karamali-Poulos (Gre)
Hollie Emery
Jenny Wickham
Sarah Grahame
Lee Furst

Clare Geraghty
Cassandra Fien
Ashlea Gilfillan
Kristen Wyatt
Lee-Ann Turner
Alexis McKillop
Angela Williams
Jane Mudge
Josie Gellert
Libby Clarke
Greta Truscott
Lisa Dick

Josie Carberry
Camilla Whishaw
Belinda Mirabella
Isabella de Castella

Lara Tamsett
Elise Clayton
Grace Thek
Rebecca Low
Hollie Emery
Sarah Grahame
Ashlea Gilfillan
Alexis McKillop
Sarah Grahame
Libby Clarke

Elise Clayton
Grace Thek
Hollie Emery

Benita Johnson
Melinda Vernon
Eliza Stewart
Josie Carberry
Glenda Banaghan
Tara Palm

Lauren Shelley
Magda Karamali-Poulos (Gre)
Greta Truscott
Lisa Dick

Kristen Wyatt
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270264
030475
040779
300679
090277
081073
050890
220475
160989
100883
150586

310388
161178
290967
091089
220679
210478
261186
020789
170278
260968

140273

170365
060971

121088
281090
041191
150988
050890
160989
310388
091089
160989
020789

281090
041191
050890

060579
270985
081187
140273
270264
280785
021276
081073
170278
260968
161178
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Hobart
Melbourne
Sydney
Geelong
Sydney
Sydney
Newcastle
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Brisbane
Darwin
Houston, USA
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Adelaide
Melbourne
Launceston
Sydney
Melbourne

Melbourne
Launceston
Melbourne
Melbourne

Geelong
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Newcastle
Melbourne
Houston, USA
Sydney
Hobart
Launceston

Melbourne
Melbourne
Newcastle

Osaka, Japan
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne
Hobart
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne

8-Apr
23-Jan
13-Jan

2-Dec
13-Jan
13-Jan
21-Jan
13-Jan

1-Mar
23-Feb
21-Feb
15-May
12-May
23-Feb
23-Feb
13-Jan
27-Oct
28-Jan
23-Feb

4-Dec
13-Jan
23-Feb

24-Nov
18-Dec
24-Nov
24-Nov

2-Dec
23-Feb
1-Mar
13-Jan
21-Jan
1-Mar
12-May
13-Jan
10-Feb
4-Dec

23-Feb
1-Mar
21-Jan

30-Aug
13-Dec

3-Feb
13-Dec

6-Apr
13-Dec
13-Dec

3-Feb
13-Dec
13-Dec
13-Dec



37.50.93
38.03.95
38.28.85
38.38.14
39.47.43
39.48.57
39.59.08

Bronwyn Cardy
Angela Williams
Muriel Cummins
Heidi Cayzer
Andrea Marquardt
Rosemary Roediger
Elizabeth Slattery

HALF MARATHON

1:08.28.0
1:11.38.0
:112.02.0
:112.53.0
:13.08.0
:114.57.0
:115.56.0
:116.07.0
:117.16.0
:117.50.0
:117.51.0
:118.14.0
:118.17.0
:118.22.0
:118.29.0
:118.37.0
:18.38.0
:18.55.0
:18.58.0
:119.05.0
:119.10.0
:119.20.0
119.24.0
:119.29.0
:119.31.0
:119.33.0
:119.37.0
1:19.52.0
1:20.02.0
1:20.05.0
1:20.24.0
1:20.26.0
1:20.35.0
1:20.52.0
1:21.27.0
1:21.34.0
1:21.37.0
1:21.39.0
1:21.43.0
1:21.55.0
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MARATHON
2:29.47.0
2:38.30.0
2:40.34.0
2:41.51.0

Benita Johnson

Anna Thompson

Lisa-Jane Weightman
Weightman

Kate Smyth

Lauren Shelley

Eliza Stewart

Clare Geraghty

Naomi Warner

Michelle Bleakley

Cassie Fien

Susie Power

Rina Hill

Robyn Millard

Jenny Wickham

Jackie Fairweather

Magda Karimali-Poulos (Gre)

Kylie Dick

Claire Goldsmith

Narelle Bardsley

Glenda Banaghan

Susan Michelsson

Angela Leadbeatter

Lorri Di Lucchio

Charlotte

Billinda Schipp

Stephanie Boyd

Nadelle Legge

Kelly Jarrett

Karen Natoli

Tina Major

Bethany van Loenen

Tracey Austin

Jenny Gillard

Sarah Klein

Bev Thomas

Anita Keem

Sarah Mycroft

Kristy Villis

Lee-Anne Turner

Benita Johnson
Johnson

Hanny Allston

Helen Stanton
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260152
220679
220679
170575
090472
120554
110264

060579
111276
160179

220972
021276
081187
150586
140775
181067
150985
260375
070769
201072
220475
101167
081073
291075

111076
270264
290272

130674

130873
190779
010778
251073
050384
090877
110171
190485
061070

011077

071176

290967

060579

120286
291272
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Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Sydney
Hobart

Berlin, Germany
Sydney

Gold Coast
Udine, Italy
Christchurch, Nzl
Melbourne
Sydney
Brisbane

Bath, Great Britain
Melbourne
Noosa
Melbourne
Noosa

Hobart
Sydney

Gold Coast
Sydney
Melbourne
Fremantle
Gold Coast
Sydney

Gold Coast
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

Gold Coast
Gold Coast
Melbourne
Melbourne
Gold Coast
Fremantle
Noosa
Melbourne
Hobart
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley

London, Great Britain
Chicago, USA
Melbourne
Melbourne

6-Apr
3-Feb
3-Feb
3-Feb
6-Apr
3-Feb
6-Apr

1-Apr
20-May
1-Jul
14-Oct
3-Jun
7-Oct
20-May
22-Apr
25-Mar
9-Sep
19-Aug
7-Oct
19-Aug
6-Jan
23-Sep
1-Jul
20-May
9-Sep
10-Jun
1-Jul
20-May
1-Jul
20-May
20-May
20-May
1-Jul
1-Jul
7-Oct
17-Jun
1-Jul
10-Jun
19-Aug
9-Sep
6-Jan
23-Sep
7-Oct
7-Oct
23-Sep
27-May
27-May

22-Apr
7-Oct
7-Oct
7-Oct



2:42.21.0
2:42.22.0
2:43.40.0
2:44.41.0
2:45.15.0
2:46.34.0
2:46.40.0
2:47.48.0
2:49.20.0
2:50.07.0
2:50.18.0
2:50.48.0
2:52.02.0
2:52.13.0
2:53.27.0
2:56.50.0
2:56.53.0
2:57.20.0
2:58.09.0
2:58.24.0
2:58.38.0
2:59.41.0
2:59.42.0
2:59.59.0
3:00.19.0
3:01.20.0
3:01.23.0
3:01.56.0
3:01.58.0
3:02.10.0
3:02.30.0
3:02.56.0
3:03.43.0
3:04.10.0
3:05.01.0

Lauren Shelley
Billinda Schipp
Magda Karimali-Poulos (Gre)
Shelley
Karen Natoli
Eliza Mayger
Angela Bateup
Jenny Gillard
Lisa Dick
Rina Hill
Jenny Wickham
Sarah Mycroft
Tina Major
Verity Tolhurst
Susan Michelsson
Stephanie Gaskell
Sally Bailey
Heidi Cayzer
Sue Thompson
Leisa Smith
Isobel Bespalov
Elizabeth Bennett
Johanna Parsons
Muriel Cummins
Bridget Wetherall
Kirsten Jackson
Catherine Schwef
Sally Anderson
Lauren Jones
Caroline Pivetta
Lisa Marangon
Belinda Dennett
Meg Letherby
Jane Zeller
Stacey Pearson

100 METRES HURDLES

12.71
12.74
12.82
12.85
12.86
12.90
12.92
13.00
13.04
13.08
13.17
13.74
13.87
14.13
14.30
14.53
14.59
14.66

+0.0 Sally McLellan

+0.9 McLellan
-0.1 McLellan
+0.2 McLellan
-0.2 McLellan
-0.3 McLellan
+0.7 McLellan
+0.5 McLellan
-0.7 McLellan
+1.4 Fiona Cullen

-04 McLellan

+1.3 Hayley Cameron
+0.9 Kylie Wheeler
+1.0 Thalia Amanakis
-2.7 Ebony Cope
+1.3 Jane Jamieson
+1.2 Jessie Shea
+0.1 Lauren Boden
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021276
130674
081073

010778
251072
050769
110171
260968
070769
220475
011077
251073
101166
290272

070473
170575
030568
060367
150970
120263

220679
270673
161169

191174

281173

190986

310879

210484
170180
171286
091282
230675
171287
030888
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O© 2NN 220w

SO N W

s
h

1
4
5
2
6
3
1
6
2
3
1
1
hep
4
2
2
2
h

ep

Gold Coast
Melbourne
Canberra
Tokyo
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne
Gold Coast
Gold Coast
Rotorua, Nzl
Gold Coast
Frankfurt, Germany
Perth
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Gold Coast
Sydney
Gold Coast
Melbourne
Gold Coast
Gold Coast
Sydney
Gold Coast
Gold Coast
London, Great Britain
Gold Coast
Gold Coast
Perth
Canberra
Gold Coast
Canberra
Milan, Italy
Gold Coast
Sydney

Osaka, Japan
Berlin, Germany
Osaka, Japan
Osaka, Japan
Zurich, Switzerland
Doha, Qatar
Brisbane

Brussels, Belgium
Melbourne
Hiroshima, Japan
Brisbane

Sydney

Ratingen, Germany
Fresno, USA

Perth

Sydney

Hobart

Sydney

1-Jul
7-Oct
15-Apr
18-Nov
7-Oct
23-Sep
7-Oct
1-Jul
1-Jul
28-Apr
1-Jul
28-Oct
8-Jul
23-Sep
7-Oct
7-Oct
1-Jul
23-Sep
1-Jul
7-Oct
1-Jul
1-Jul
23-Sep
1-Jul
1-Jul
22-Apr
1-Jul
1-Jul
8-Jul
15-Apr
1-Jul
15-Apr
2-Dec
1-Jul
23-Sep

5-May
16-Sep
28-Aug
27-Aug
7-Sep
11-May
11-Mar
14-Sep
2-Mar
29-Apr
24-Feb
4-Feb
16-Jun
12-May
25-Feb
4-Feb
9-Feb
6-Jan



14.66 +0.3 Bianca DeBartolo N 170885 hep College Park, USA 19-Apr
14.69 -0.1 Bridgette Pateman (Nzl) vV 091078 1 Melbourne 25-Feb
14.72 -0.7  Jess Gulli V 190388 8 Melbourne 2-Mar
14.76 +0.4 Brittany McGlone A 080989 1 Canberra 3-Mar
14.83 +0.3 Tara Holt N 101188 2 Sydney 1-Dec
14.92 -0.4 Lauren Foote S 270484 1 Adelaide 19-Dec
14.95 -0.1  Simone Carre vV 221082 3 Melbourne 25-Feb
14.96 +0.9 Brooke Alder Q 171289 1 Brisbane 28-Oct
15.02 +0.6 Rebecca Robinson Q 280387 2 Brisbane 24-Nov
wind-assisted

12.88 +3.9 Sally McLellan Q 190986 1 Canberra 27-Jan
13.21 +3.9 Fiona Cullen Q 310879 2 Canberra 27-Jan
13.47 +3.9 Hayley Cameron N 210484 3 Canberra 27-Jan
13.58 +6.1  Kylie Wheeler W 170180 hep Arles, France 2-Jun
mixed race

12.93 +1.7 Sally McLellan Q 190986 mix Gold Coast 3-Jul
manual

14.2 -1.3 Thalia Amanakis N 171286 1 Honolulu, USA 5-May
UNDER 20

14.66 +0.1 Lauren Boden A 030888 hep Sydney 6-Jan
14.72 -0.7  Jess Gulli V. 190388 8 Melbourne 2-Mar
14.76 +0.4 Brittany McGlone A 080989 1 Canberra 3-Mar
14.83 +0.3 Tara Holt N 101188 2 Sydney 1-Dec
14.96 +0.9 Brooke Alder Q 171289 1 Brisbane 28-Oct
UNDER 18 (76cm)

13.65 +1.2 Jacinta Doyle N 230290 2h Ostrava, Czech Rep 14-Jul
14.10 +0.6 Virginia Trad Q 261090 1 Brisbane 24-Nov
14.22 -0.7 Shayleigh Gould Q 130290 hep Canberra 15-Dec
14.24 +0.9 Katie Cox Q 290790 1 Brisbane 28-Oct
14.27 +0.3 Jaimee-Lee Page Q 160190 2 Brisbane 2-Mar
14.37 +1.4 Lucy Frayne S 120691 1h  Sydney 6-Dec
14.40 -0.7 Caryn Brett N 070590 hep Canberra 15-Dec
14.43 +1.4 Zoe Sharplin Q 260991 2h  Sydney 6-Dec
14.45 Kimberley Watton N 310590 1 Sydney 14-Sep
14.47 +1.2 Chloe Hirst Q 060692 1 Brisbane 15-Dec
14.55 +1.9 Brianna Beahan w 011191 1 Perth 4-Nov
14.57 +1.6 Jacqueline Fry N 221191 hep Sydney 20-Oct
14.62 -0.4 Sarah Whatley N 160290 1 Sydney 11-Sep
14.67 +0.9 Rachel Day Q 250190 4 Brisbane 28-Oct
14.68 -0.4 Lenore Beaton N 2 Sydney 9-Sep
14.68 -0.7 Ashleigh Hamilton V 111090 hep Canberra 15-Dec
14.69 +0.4 Ashlee Booth V140290 1 Melbourne 4-Feb
14.71 +1.6 Trudy Thompson N 130190 1 Newcastle 21-Jan
14.77 +0.1 Maddie Powell N 201291 1 Sydney 14-Oct
14.90 -1.8 Nicole Anskaitis Vo 291191 1 Melbourne 14-Oct
wind-assisted

13.46 +3.7 Jacinta Doyle N 230290 1 Sydney 19-Jan
13.89 +2.9 Shayleigh Gould Q 130290 1 Sydney 7-Dec
14.06 +2.8 Brianna Beahan w 011191 1 Sydney 7-Dec
14.13 +3.7 Jaimee-Lee Page Q 160190 3 Sydney 19-Jan
14.25 +2.8 Lucy Frayne S 120691 2 Sydney 7-Dec
14.33 +3.7 Kimberley Watton N 310590 4 Sydney 19-Jan
14.33 +2.8 Nicole Anskaitis vV 291191 3 Sydney 7-Dec
14.41 +2.9 Caryn Brett N 070590 2 Sydney 7-Dec



14.49
manual
14.3
14.7
14.8
14.9

+2.9

+1.7

400 METRES HURDLES

Ashleigh Hamilton

Nicole Anskaitis
Ashleigh Hamilton
Olivia McConnell
Shayleigh Gould

53.31 Jana Pittman-Rawlinson
53.46 Pittman-Rawlinson
53.57 Pittman-Rawlinson
54.19 Pittman-Rawlinson
54.25 Pittman-Rawlinson
54.42 Pittman-Rawlinson
54.55 Pittman-Rawlinson
54.59 Pittman-Rawlinson
54.77 Pittman-Rawlinson
54.91 Pittman-Rawlinson
54.93 Pittman-Rawlinson
55.19 Pittman-Rawlinson
55.52 Pittman-Rawlinson
58.40 Lauren Boden

59.40 Lyndsay Pekin

59.86 Thalia Amanakis

59.94 Brittney McGlone

59.97 Jessie Couch

61.55 Chloe Butler

62.26 Cara White

62.48 Taryn Nevin

62.63 Bianca Mignot

62.64 Shayleigh Gould

62.67 Lauren McAdam

62.73 Lucy Frayne

62.81 Rebecca O'Loughlin
62.98 Sally McLellan

63.20 Amanda Morris

63.20 Catherine Brown

63.27 Evie Maguire

63.33 Rachael Pederson

63.56 Niketa Patterson

63.61 Melissa Logan

63.73 Shelley Tuicakau

63.82 Larna Dieckmann

63.85 Kerryn Paull

63.90 Danielle Dillon

64.03 Emily Johnson

64.18 Jessie Tallon

64.33 Nicole Anskaitis

64.66 Elzaan Pienaar

64.91 Sarah Whatley

64.96 Emily Allen

64.97 Danielle Senior

mixed race

64.71 Lauren McAdam

64.88 Catherine Brown
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111090

291191
111090
220891
130290

091182

030888
130686
171286
080989
020290
110487
050684
271187
020290
130290
030287
120691
110478
190986
120388
050685
051288
070187
160791
200591
130292
170288
300486
101191
070288
311290
291191
171189
160290
220384
170781

030287
050685
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Sydney

Geelong
Geelong
Sydney
Sippy Downs

Osaka, Japan
Monaco

Osaka, Japan
Stuttgart, Germany
Athens, Greece
Shanghai, China
Warsaw, Poland

Sheffield, Great Britain

Osaka, Japan
Rome, Italy
Paris, France
Geneva, Switzerland
Albuferia, Portugal
Brisbane
Brisbane
Walnut, USA
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Bendigo
Brisbane
Sydney
Geelong
Hobart
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney

mix Gold Coast
mix Gold Coast

7-Dec

3-Nov
6-Oct
18-Aug
12-Aug

30-Aug
25-Jul
28-Aug
23-Sep
2-Jul
28-Sep
19-Sep
15-Jul
27-Aug
13-Jul
6-Jul
9-Jun
27-May
11-Mar
11-Mar
15-Apr
17-Feb
23-Feb
17-Feb
23-Feb
4-Feb
8-Dec
8-Dec
11-Feb
8-Dec
9-Mar
10-Nov
4-Feb
25-Feb
11-Feb
17-Feb
17-Feb
8-Dec
7-Dec
9-Mar
13-Jan
8-Dec
9-Mar
8-Dec
1-Dec
11-Feb
8-Dec
24-Mar
13-Jan

3-Feb
26-Jan



manual
61.3
UNDER 20
58.40
59.94
59.97
62.63
62.64
62.73
63.20
63.27
63.56
63.61
63.73
63.82
63.90
64.03
64.18
64.33
64.66
64.91
65.06
65.13
65.20
manual
61.3
UNDER 18
59.97
62.63
62.73
62.64
63.49
63.56
63.61
63.73
63.90
64.18
64.33
64.91
65.06
65.13
65.20

Jessie Couch

Lauren Boden
Brittney McGlone
Jessie Couch
Bianca Mignot
Shayleigh Gould
Lucy Frayne
Amanda Morris
Evie Maguire
Niketa Patterson
Melissa Logan
Shelley Tuicakau
Larna Dieckman
Danielle Dillon
Emily Johnson
Jessie Tallon
Nicole Anskaitis
Elzaan Pienaar
Sarah Whatley
Caryn Brett
Jessi Elliott
Maighan Brown

Jessie Couch

Jessie Couch
Bianca Mignot
Lucy Frayne
Shayleigh Gould
Bianca Mignot
Niketa Patterson
Melissa Logan
Shelley Tuicakau
Danielle Dillon
Jessie Tallon
Nicole Anskaitis
Sarah Whatley
Caryn Brett
Jessi Elliott
Maighan Brown

2,000 METRES STEEPLECHASE

6.33.54
6.38.68
6.41.35
6.41.6

6.41.74
6.41.9

6.42.54
6.43.35
6.43.93
6.46.85
6.47.13

Jessica Gilfillan

Samantha Carberry

Gilfillan
Carberry
Elise Clayton
Carberry
Carberry
Carberry
Gilfillan
Carberry
Gilfillan
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020290

030888
080989
020290
020290
130290
120691
120388
051288
160791
200591
130292
170288
101191
070288
311290
291191
171189
160290
070590
130192
300790

020290

020290
020290
120691
130290
020290
160791
200591
130292
101191
311290
291191
160290
070590
130192
300790

100292
250491

281090
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Melbourne

Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Bendigo
Brisbane
Sydney
Geelong
Hobart
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane

Melbourne

Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Bendigo
Sydney
Geelong
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane

Gold Coast
Ostrava, Czech Rep
Sydney

Melbourne

Ostrava, Czech Rep
Melbourne

Sydney

Melbourne

Gold Coast
Brisbane

Gold Coast

3-Feb

11-Mar
17-Feb
23-Feb
8-Dec
8-Dec
8-Dec
4-Feb
11-Feb
17-Feb
8-Dec
7-Dec
9-Mar
8-Dec
9-Mar
8-Dec
1-Dec
11-Feb
8-Dec
10-Mar
8-Dec
28-Oct

3-Feb

23-Feb
8-Dec
8-Dec
8-Dec
13-Oct
17-Feb
8-Dec
7-Dec
8-Dec
8-Dec
1-Dec
8-Dec
10-Mar
8-Dec
28-Oct

8-Jun
14-Jul
6-Dec
16-Feb
14-Jul
13-Jan
19-Jan
4-Feb
3-Jan
11-Mar
26-Jan



6.48.17
6.52.91
6.53.71
6.55.86
6.56.75
7.01.55
7.06.96
7.09.20
7.11.18
7.12.02
7.12.78
7.13.19
7.14.55
7.16.19
7.17.23
7.17.9
7.18.28
7.20.07
7.20.19
7.20.8
7.23.79
7.23.87
7.24.26
7.25.64
7.26.0
mixed race
7.04.23
7.10.54
7.12.04
7.14.0
7.19.94
7.21.37
UNDER 20
6.33.54
6.38.68
6.41.74
6.52.91
6.53.71
6.55.86
6.56.75
7.01.55
7.06.96
7.09.20
7.11.18
7.12.02
7.12.78
7.13.19
7.14.55
7.16.19
7.17.23
7.17.9
7.20.07
7.20.19
7.20.8
7.23.79

Clayton
Libby Clarke
Alyce McKenzie
Courtney Gilfillan
Kate Sly
Hollie Emery
Robyn Bennett
Charlotte Wilson
Grace Thek
Sarah James
Lauren McKillop
Miriam Smith
Katherine Conder
Nikki Hiscock

Stephanie Kondogonis

Jade Brandt

Mary Fien

Jessie O'Brien
Dervla Ryan

Celia Sullohern
Taneil Davidson
Jillian Lyall
Madeleine Murray
Alexis McKillop
Natalie Dudkowski

Robyn Bennett
Kristy Villis
Miriam Smith
Aleisha Anderson
Dervla Ryan
Taneil Davidson

Jessica Gilfillan
Samantha Carberry
Elise Clayton
Libby Clarke
Alyce McKenzie
Courtney Gilfillan
Kate Sly

Hollie Emery
Robyn Bennett
Charlotte Wilson
Grace Thek
Sarah James
Lauren McKillop
Miriam Smith
Katherine Conder
Nikki Hiscock

Stephanie Kondogonis

Jade Brandt
Jessie O'Brien
Dervla Ryan
Celia Sullohern
Taneil Davidson
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020789
280990
120989
290791
050890
140292
021092
041191
240290
171290
250592
051089
250193
210391
130494
010972
070691
250291
050792
030693
141293
191093
091089
150592

140292
071176
250592
061185
250291
030693

100292
250491
281090
020789
280990
120989
290791
050890
140292
021092
041191
240290
171290
250592
051089
250193
210391
130494
060791
250291
050792
030693
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mix
mix
mix
mix
mix
mix

w

W=a2N A 2NN NNNONW_L, AW, a0 -

Sydney
Hobart
Sydney
Gold Coast
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Gold Coast
Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne
Gold Coast
Gold Coast
Sydney
Brisbane
Newcastle
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Gold Coast

Brisbane
Adelaide
Brisbane
Perth

Gold Coast
Gold Coast

Gold Coast
Ostrava, Czech Rep
Ostrava, Czech Rep
Hobart
Sydney
Gold Coast
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Gold Coast
Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne
Gold Coast
Sydney
Brisbane
Newcastle
Sydney

19-Jan
3-Nov
8-Dec
14-Sep
19-Jan
11-Mar
26-Oct
11-Sep
8-Dec
8-Dec
8-Dec
17-Aug
11-Sep
26-Oct
29-Nov
8-Jul
8-Jun
8-Dec
25-Oct
22-Jan
6-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
11-Sep
8-Jul

10-Nov

1-Feb
10-Nov
28-Jan
17-Nov
17-Nov

8-Jun
14-Jul
14-Jul
3-Nov
8-Dec
14-Sep
19-Jan
11-Mar
26-Oct
11-Sep
8-Dec
8-Dec
8-Dec
17-Aug
11-Sep
26-Oct
29-Nov
8-Jul
8-Dec
25-Oct
22-Jan
6-Dec



7.23.87
7.24.26
7.25.64
7.26.0
7.26.56
7.27.83
7.29.26
7.30.05
7.30.23
7.34.06
7.34.57
7.36.15
7.36.19
7.37.09
7.37.38
7.38.9
7.39.14
7.39.4
7.40.00
7.40.96
7.41.26
7.42.87
7.43.02
7.43.20
7.43.33
7.44.46
7.44.96
7.45.33
7.46.10
7.46.64
7.46.65
7.46.98
7.47.3
7.47.69
7.48.00
7.48.1
7.48.34
7.48.35
7.49.15
7.49.50
mixed race
7.04.23
7.12.04
7.19.94
7.21.37
7.34.77
7.36.2
7.39.99
UNDER 18
6.33.54
6.38.68
6.41.74
6.53.71
6.56.75
7.01.55

dJillian Lyall
Madeleine Murray
Alexis McKillop
Natalie Dudkowski
Melissa Bell
Breanna Ryan
Maegan Smith
Maeghan Urry
Paige Single
Imogen Batt-Doyle
Leanne Golebiowski
Sarah Hall
Zondile Chongwe
April Sloan

Amy Cashin

Alicia Hallett

Tashana Kehoe-Sporton

Juliette Booth
Eleanor Wardleworth
Freya Wilson

Tia Brady

Jacqui Stacey
Breanna Ryan
Stephanie Griffin
Caitlin O'Donnell
Lottie Ferrier
Kiandra Paterson
Heather Richards
Natalie Exon
Kimberley Duthie
Tia Nation

Hannah Cook
Loren Hadwiger
Ellie MacDonald
Sophie Ireland
Samantha Bennett
Georgina Whigham
Amanda Overton
Roisin O'Dwyer-Mazur
Kate Grope

Robyn Bennett
Miriam Smith
Dervla Ryan

Taneil Davidson
Hannah Cook
Alicia Hallett
Georgina Whigham

Jessica Gilfillan
Samantha Carberry
Elise Clayton

Alyce McKenzie
Kate Sly

Hollie Emery
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141293
191093
091089
150592
121090
171290
200490
230191
290292
210293
160989
170790
260992
120390
280794

281294
080890
050893
060791
180192
030490
171290
031093
071092
230692
310792
230392
071292
220993
280892
140290
200991
250693
060690
91
050493
311090
091091
190491

140292
250592
250291
030693
140290

050493

100292
250491
281090
280990
290791
050890
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mix
mix
mix
mix
mix
mix
mix
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Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Gold Coast
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Gold Coast
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Gold Coast
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Perth
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Gold Coast
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Gold Coast
Perth
Melbourne
Hobart
Gold Coast
Sydney
Gold Coast
Brisbane
Brisbane

Brisbane
Brisbane
Gold Coast
Gold Coast
Gold Coast
Perth
Canberra

Gold Coast
Ostrava, Czech Rep
Ostrava, Czech Rep
Sydney

Sydney

Brisbane

6-Dec
6-Dec
11-Sep
8-Jul
8-Dec
8-Dec
25-Oct
14-Sep
6-Dec
6-Dec
13-Oct
17-Aug
6-Dec
25-Oct
6-Dec
2-Nov
6-Dec
16-Feb
6-Dec
8-Dec
14-Oct
3-Nov
14-Oct
6-Dec
6-Dec
14-Oct
11-Nov
3-Nov
6-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
17-Aug
2-Nov
11-Nov
3-Nov
8-Jul
6-Dec
14-Sep
25-Feb
11-Mar

10-Nov
10-Nov
17-Nov
17-Nov
17-Nov
20-Oct
10-Nov

8-Jun
14-Jul
14-Jul
8-Dec
19-Jan
11-Mar



7.06.96
7.09.20
7.11.18
7.12.02
7.12.78
7.13.19
7.16.19
7.17.23
7.17.9
7.20.07
7.20.19
7.20.8
7.23.79
7.23.87
7.24.26
7.26.0
7.26.56
7.27.83
7.29.26
7.30.05
7.30.23
7.34.06
7.36.15
7.36.19
7.37.09
7.37.38
7.38.9
7.39.14
7.39.4
7.40.00
7.40.96
7.41.26
7.42.87
7.43.20
7.43.33
7.44.46
7.44.96
7.45.33
7.46.10
7.46.64
7.46.65
7.46.98
7.47.3
7.47.69
7.48.00
7.48.1
7.48.34
7.48.35
7.49.15
7.49.50
mixed race
7.04.23
7.12.04
7.19.94
7.21.37

Robyn Bennett
Charlotte Wilson
Grace Thek

Sarah James
Lauren McKillop
Miriam Smith

Nikki Hiscock
Stephanie Kondogonis
Jade Brandt
Jessie O'Brien
Dervla Ryan

Celia Sullohern
Taneil Davidson
dJillian Lyall
Madeleine Murray
Natalie Dudkowski
Melissa Bell
Breanna Ryan
Maegan Smith
Maeghan Urry
Paige Single
Imogen Batt-Doyle
Sarah Hall

Zondile Chongwe
April Sloan

Amy Cashin

Alicia Hallett
Tashana Kehoe-Sporton
Juliette Booth
Eleanor Wardleworth
Freya Wilson

Tia Brady

Jacqui Stacey
Stephanie Griffin
Caitlin O'Donnell
Lotte Ferrier
Kiandra Paterson
Heather Richards
Natalie Exon
Kimberley Duthie
Tia Nation

Hannah Cook
Loren Hadwiger
Ellie MacDonald
Sophie Ireland
Samantha Bennett
Georgina Whigham
Amanda Overton
Roisin O'Dwyer-Mazur
Kate Grope

Robyn Bennett
Miriam Smith
Dervla Ryan
Taneil Davidson
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140292
021092
041191
240290
171290
250592
250193
210391
130494
060791
250291
050792
030693
141293
191093
150592
121090
171290
200490
230191
290292
210293
170790
260992
120390
280794

281294
080890
050893
060791
180192
030490
031093
071092
230692
310792
230392
071292
220993
280892
140290
200991
250693
060690
91
050493
311090
091091
190491

140292
250592
250291
030693
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mix
mix
mix
mix

Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Gold Coast
Brisbane
Melbourne
Gold Coast
Sydney
Brisbane
Newcastle
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Gold Coast
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Gold Coast
Sydney
Sydney
Gold Coast
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Perth
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Gold Coast
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Gold Coast
Perth
Melbourne
Hobart
Gold Coast
Sydney
Gold Coast
Brisbane
Brisbane

Brisbane
Brisbane
Gold Coast
Gold Coast

25-Oct
11-Sep
8-Dec
8-Dec
8-Dec
17-Aug
26-Oct
29-Nov
8-Jul
8-Dec
25-Oct
22-Jan
6-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
8-Jul
8-Dec
8-Dec
25-Oct
14-Sep
6-Dec
6-Dec
17-Aug
6-Dec
25-Oct
6-Dec
2-Nov
6-Dec
16-Feb
6-Dec
8-Dec
14-Oct
3-Nov
6-Dec
6-Dec
14-Oct
11-Nov
3-Nov
6-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
17-Aug
2-Nov
11-Nov
3-Nov
8-Jul
6-Dec
14-Sep
25-Feb
11-Mar

10-Nov
10-Nov
17-Nov
17-Nov



7.34.77
7.36.2
7.39.99

Hannah Cook
Alicia Hallett
Georgina Whigham

3,000 METRES STEEPLECHASE

9.26.63
9.32.90
9.34.21
9.34.47
9.34.71
9.41.77
9.45.20
10.08.54
10.27.78
10.37.54
10.38.45
10.40.18
10.45.92
10.48.40
10.51.68
10.53.10
10.58.15
11.00.55
11.09.13
11.12.8
11.17.95
11.28.42
11.34.19
11.37.7
11.39.14
11.42.6
11.52.98
11.54.64
12.03.51
12.10.21
UNDER 20
10.27.78
10.37.54
10.38.45
10.45.92
10.48.40
10.53.10
10.58.15
11.00.55
11.09.13
11.17.95
11.37.7
11.54.64
12.10.21
UNDER 18
10.37.54
10.48.40
11.00.55
11.17.95
11.54.64

Donna MacFarlane
MacFarlane
MacFarlane
MacFarlane
MacFarlane
MacFarlane

Victoria Mitchell

Marnie Ponton

Sarah Grahame

Samantha Carberry

Libby Clarke

Kristy Villis

Ashlea Gilfillan

Jessica Gilfillan

Sophie Barker

Rebecca Lowe

Katherine Conder

Courtney Gilfillan

Alexis McKillop

Josie Gellert

Hollie Emery

Jane Mudge

Mary Fien

Elise Aplin

Katie Jameson

Jocelyn Keage

Bianca Share

Natalie Dudkowski

Kathryn Rundle

Megan Brooks

Sarah Grahame
Samantha Carberry
Libby Clarke
Ashlea Gilfillan
Jessica Gilfillan
Rebecca Lowe
Katherine Conder
Courtney Gilfillan
Alexis McKillop
Hollie Emery

Elise Aplin

Natalie Dudkowski
Megan Brooks

Samantha Carberry
Jessica Gilfillan
Courtney Gilfillan
Hollie Emery
Natalie Dudkowski
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140290

050493

180677

250482
160384
160989
250491
020789
071176
310388
100292
011086
150988
051089
120989
091089
261186
050890
210478
010972
040688

130184
230684
150592
121178
290389

160989
250491
020789
310388
100292
150988
051089
12.0989
091089
050890
040688
150592
290389

250491
100292
120989
091089
150592

mix Gold Coast
mix Perth
mix Canberra
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Oslo, Norway
Lucerne, Switzerland
Brisbane
Doha, Qatar
Hobart
Stuttgart, Germany
Doha, Qatar
Sydney
Hobart
Melbourne
Hobart
Melbourne
Houston, USA
Hobart
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney

Gold Coast
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Adelaide
Sydney
Melbourne
Hobart
Melbourne
Melbourne
Gold Coast
Melbourne
Adelaide

Hobart
Melbourne
Hobart
Houston, USA
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Gold Coast
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Gold Coast
Adelaide

Melbourne
Hobart
Gold Coast
Sydney
Gold Coast

17-Nov
20-Oct
10-Nov

15-Jun
28-Jun
10-Mar
11-May
9-Feb
22-Sep
11-May
3-Feb
9-Feb
29-Nov
9-Feb
25-Feb
10-May
9-Feb
25-Feb
6-Jan
3-Feb
7-Oct
6-Jan
16-Feb
3-Feb
25-Jan
3-Feb
3-Nov
9-Feb
1-Nov
13-Jan
7-Oct
25-Feb
25-Jan

9-Feb
29-Nov
9-Feb
10-May
9-Feb
6-Jan
3-Feb
7-Oct
6-Jan
3-Feb
3-Nov
7-Oct
25-Jan

29-Nov
9-Feb
7-Oct
3-Feb
7-Oct



4x100 METRES RELAY

43.62

43.91

44.51

44.72

45.48

46.09

46.24

46.72

46.83

46.83

46.86

47.24

47.30

47.33

47.3

47.43

47.47

47.6

47.77

47.9

National Team 2
(S.McLellan,F.Cullen,C.Attenborough,M.Kay)
National Team 8h
(S.McLellan,M.Kleeberg,C.Attenborough,F.Cullen)
Australia 'A’ 1
(S.McLellan,M.Kleeberg,O.Tauro,C.Attenborough)
Australia 'B' 2
(A.Harris,M.Kay,P.Carey,F.Cullen)

QEIl Track Club Q 1
NSW Schools U/18 N 1
(T.Morton,E.Graf,0.Tauro,S.Thomson)

NSW U/18 N 1
(E.Costello,J.Doyle,L.Turner,E.Graf)

Australia U/20 4
(J.Larkin,L.Duncan,J.Doyle,E.Graf)

Queensland U/18 Q 2
(J.Larkin,V.Trad,J.Page,Z.Riikonen)

Queensland Schools U/18 Q 2
(Z.Sharplin,E.Gravioli,S.Hearne,V.Trad)
Queensland Schools U/16 Q 1
(A.Harris,M.McKinnon,C.Sargent,L.O'Sullivan)
NSW Schools U/16 N 2
(C.Rodger,L.Sargent,K.Morton,R.Watts)

Australia Yellow 1
(J-L.Page,V.Trad,S.Broadhead,S.Thomson)
University of Queensland 'C' Q 1
Sandringham \% 1
(N.Jones,E.Knight,J.Bowles,T.Lewis)

Sutherland District U/18 N 1
Australia Green 2
(S.Gould,J.Gould,O.Tauro,A.Laube)

Deakin \Y 2
(E.Maguire,C.Lewtas,A.Lewtas,J.Gulli)

University of Queensland Q 2
Athletics Essendon \Y 3

(T.Hamond,S.Mollica,S.Lockhart,B.Anderson)

4x200 METRES RELAY

1.38.41

1.38.54

1.40.21

1.40.25

1.40.32

1.40.70

NSW Schools U/16 N 1
(A.Gardiner,J.Bannister,L.Turner,K.Morton)
Queensland Schools U/16 Q 2
(M.McKinnon,C.Sargent,L.O'Sullivan,R.Lawson)
Sutherland District U/18 N 1
(J.Neely,L.Turner,E.Graf,J.Doyle)

Sandringham \Y 1
(E.Knight,N.Jones,J.Bowles,T.Lewis)

Deakin \Y 2
(A.Lewtas,C.Lewtas,E.Maguire,J.Gulli)

Victoria Schools U/16 \% 3

Osaka,Japan
Osaka, Japan
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane

Melbourne

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne

Sydney

5-May
1-Sep
17-Feb
17-Feb
7-Jan
7-Dec
10-Mar
17-Feb
10-Mar
7-Dec
7-Dec
7-Dec
19-Jan
10-Nov
3-Feb
18-Nov
19-Jan
3-Feb
7-Jan

3-Feb

9-Dec
9-Dec
17-Nov
4-Feb
4-Feb

9-Dec



1.40.84

1.40.93

1.41.59

1.42.36

1.42.79

1.43.15

1.43.41

1.43.53

(M.Quinlan,C.Cuttler,K.Bunevicius,E.Green)

4x400 METRES RELAY

3.42.59

3.46.06

3.48.90

3.49.08

3.49.92

4x800 METRES RELAY

9.06.73

9.12.94

9.25.73

9.30.07

9.34.40

9.44.93

9.46.25

9.47.35

4x1,500 METRES RELAY

19.10.20

19.26.91

19.52.90

Athletics Essendon \% Melbourne
(T.Hamond,S.Mollica,S.Lockhart,A.Crook)

Ringwood \% Melbourne
(A.Fiedler,A.Platten,C.White,L.Hewitt)

UTS Norths U/18 N Sydney
(T.Morton,K.Morton,A.Rubie,D.Norton)

UTS Norths N Sydney
(J.Knox,L.Verlinden,S.Thomson,M.Jenkins)

Sutherland District U/20 N Sydney
Hills U/20 N Sydney
Western Districts S Adelaide
(H.Wilson,S.Thomas,A.Dunn,H.Noack)

South Australia Schools U/16 S Sydney
(B.Orlando,B.Fairfield,A.Mittiga,E.Hewett)

NSW Schools U/18 N Sydney
(E.Marks, T.Kingdom,O.Tauro,A.Keir)

Athletics Essendon \% Melbourne
(T.Hamond,A.Crook,S.Lockhart,S.Mollica)

Queensland Schools U/18 Q Sydney
(C.Parker,Z.Riikonen,T.Martin,J.Tagney)

Australia Green Sydney
(S.Gould,T.Kingdom,A.Laube,J.Gould)

Australia Red Sydney
(J.Doyle,S.Kajan,M.Duncan,J.Couch)

UTS Norths N Sydney
(A.Watkins,S.Toemoe, T.Kingdom,E.Farrington)
Randwick-Botany N Sydney
(A.Neville,A.McKillop,S.Kajan,Heidi

Bankstown N Sydney
(M.Flore,K.Radnidge,K.Boatswain,N.Berry)

Ruyton Girls School U/20 \% Melbourne
(P.Grimwade,M.Cleeve-Gerkens,E.Norris,G.Chalmers)

Ruyton Girls School U/18 \Y Melbourne
Keilor St.Bernards U/20 \Y Melbourne
(L.Stanton-Smith,E.Aplin,S.Lane,S.Kondogonis)

Box Hill \% Melbourne
(K.Ackland,M.Conley,K.Wall,K.Hopkins)

Box Hill U/18 \Y Melbourne
Sandringham \% Melbourne
(A.Mills,T.Craig,M.Daniliuc,K.Seibold-Crosbie)

Eureka \% Melbourne
(R.Barton-Bartlett,L.Biffin,J.Gellert,A.Worland)

Ruyton Girls \Y Melbourne

4-Feb

4-Feb

17-Nov

17-Nov

18-Nov

18-Nov

15-Dec

9-Dec

9-Dec

3-Feb

9-Dec

20-Jan

20-Jan

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

4-Feb

25-Feb

4-Feb

4-Feb

25-Feb

3-Feb

3-Feb

3-Feb



3,000 METRES WALK

13.13.3
14.07.23
14.11.38
14.37.99
mixed race
12.57.5
13.00.4
13.02.9
13.14.0
13.17.3
14.02.52
14.08.5
14.25.02
14.27.5

Claire Woods
Cheryl Webb
Melissa Hayes
Chloe Jones

Jane Saville
Claire Woods
Cheryl Webb
Megan Szirom
Tanya Holliday
Paige Hooper
Melissa Hayes
Yolanda Russell
Regan Lamble

5,000 METRES WALK

22.20.90
22.57.67
23.26.55
23.27.33
23.37.78
24.10.59
24.31.32
24.59.50
25.31.03
25.40.69
25.43.87
25.48.34
25.54.11
mixed race
22.53.61
23.38.50
23.39.61
25.11.99
25.12.2
25.22.24
25.34.73
25.34.86
25.53.78

10KM.WALK
Track
47.19.34
47.27.75
48.56.51
49.29.10
51.56.85
55.26.96
55.53.69
Road
46.03.0
46.30.0
47.03.0

Megan Szirom
Paige Hooper
Jess Rothwell
Melissa Hayes
Lyn Ventris
Natalie Saville
Regan Lamble
Jess Heazlewood
Tyne Boddy
Yvette Becker
Sandra Geisler
Nicole Fagan
Heather Carr

Jane Saville
Cheryl Webb
Paige Hooper
Melissa Hayes
Yolanda Russell
Regan Lamble
Sandra Geisler
Fiona Alldis
Vanessa Ebejer

Natalie Saville
Cheryl Webb
Tanya Holliday
Jess Rothwell
Fiona Alldis

Stephanie Stigwood
Cassandra Staples

Cheryl Webb
Megan Szirom
Jess Rothwell
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060781
031076
240891
101286

051174
060781
031076
180877
210988
090992
240891
140778
141091

180877
090992
180689
240891
021056
070978
141091
300587
130487
090185
051277
240789
250649

051174
031076
090992
240891
140778
141091
051277
300788
300385

070978
031076
210988
180689
300788
211090
240589

031076
180877
180689

WN

mix
mix
mix
mix
mix
mix
mix
mix
mix
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mix
mix
mix
mix
mix
mix
mix
mix
mix
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Canberra
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Adelaide
Mingara
Melbourne
Melbourne

Melbourne
Ostrava, Czech Rep.
Melbourne
Sydney
Hobart
Sydney
Melbourne
Gold Coast
Melbourne
Adelaide
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne

Sydney
Sydney
Adelaide
Sydney
Geelong
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney

Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Hobart
Sydney
Hobart
Hobart

Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne

10-Feb
6-Oct
6-Oct
6-Oct

17-Feb
17-Feb
17-Feb

8-Dec
17-Feb
20-Jan

3-Nov
31-Mar
10-Feb

24-Feb

12-Jul
24-Feb

6-Dec

7-Apr
20-Jan
13-Oct
25-Sep
24-Feb
25-Jan
24-Feb
13-Oct
24-Feb

3-Feb
3-Feb
3-Mar
20-Jan
3-Nov
20-Jan
1-Mar
24-Nov
3-Feb

7-Jan
7-Jan
10-Feb
10-Feb
7-Jan
10-Feb
10-Feb

27-May
2-Jun
16-Dec



48.21.0
48.54.0
50.04.0
51.05.0
52.03.0
52.19.0
52.50.0
53.15.0
53.19.0
53.41.0
53.43.0
54.15.0
54.15.0
54.25.0
54.29.0
55.40.0
55.43.0
56.28.0
56.37.0
56.39.0
56.46.0

20KM.WALK
1:30.53.0
1:33.09.0
1:34.32.0
1:34.40.0
1:35.36.0
1:36.39.0
1:36.55.0
1:37.37.0
1:37.50.0
1:37.58.0
1:42.28.0
1:46.13.0
1:49.36.0
1:50.54.0
1:51.51.0
1:52.03.0
1:56.45.0
1:58.44.0
1:59.58.0
2:00.12.0
2:09.20.0
2:10.36.0

HIGH JUMP
1.91
1.90
1.86
1.86
1.86
1.85
1.84
1.83

Claire Woods

Lyn Ventris

Fiona Alldis
Jessica Heazlewood
Chloe Jones
Yolanda Russell
Natalie Laurie
Nicole Fagan
Melissa Hayes
Heather Carr
Katrina 'Nina' Grgurovic
Cassandra Staples
Vanessa Ebejer
Lynette Bannister
Beki Lee

Pam Tindal

Caitlin Brunton
Tanya-Maree Craig
Barbara Bryant
Roxanne Busuttil
Jess Palfreyman

Jane Saville
Saville
Saville

Cheryl Webb

Claire Woods
Woods

Megan Szirom
Webb
Woods
Szirom

Lyn Ventris

Fiona Alldis

Lynette Bannister

Laura Johnson

Yolanda Russell

Jessica Heazlewood

Heather Carr

Vanessa Ebejer

Barbara Bryant

Chloe Jones

Liz Feldman

Christina Alldis

Ellen Pettitt
Catherine Drummond
Pettitt
Drummond
Pettitt
Pettitt
Pettitt
Pettitt
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060781
021056
300788
300587
101286
140778
080791
240789
240891
250649
060889
240589
300385
060587
251186

251189

140854

100690

051174

031076
060781

180877

021056
300788
060587
310884
140778
300587
250649
300385
140854
101286

040387

130586
141287
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Adelaide
Adelaide
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Perth
Melbourne
Sydney
Adelaide

Rio Maior, Portugal
Naucalpan, Mexico
Canberra
Canberra
Canberra
Melbourne
Melbourne
Shenzen, China
Shenzen, China
Melbourne
Perth

Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Riccione, Italy
Canberra

Perth

Gold Coast
Perth
Brisbane
Perth
Perth
Sydney
Brisbane

19-May
29-Jul
2-Sep
27-May
27-May
21-Jul
21-Jul
24-Jun
16-Nov
21-Jul
2-Sep
2-Sep
2-Sep
2-Sep
27-May
21-Jul
1-Jul
2-Sep
21-Jul
16-Nov
29-Jul

15-Apr
10-Mar
28-Jan
28-Jan
28-Jan
16-Dec
1-Jul
24-Mar
24-Mar
20-May
24-Jun
15-Jul
12-Aug
11-Mar
12-Aug
15-Jul
1-Jul
15-Jul
1-Jul
11-Mar
4-Sep
28-Jan

2-Dec
22-Dec

7-Jan
30-Nov
15-Dec
25-Nov
13-Jan
11-Mar



1.82
1.82
1.82
1.82
1.81
1.81
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.78
1.78
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.74
1.73
1.72
1.72
1.72
1.72
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
indoors
1.73
UNDER 20
1.82
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.78
1.78
1.76
1.75
1.75

Petrina Price
Kylie Wheeler
Brittany Pettitt
Vicki Collins
Claire Mallett
Lauren Foote
Zoe Timmers
Trudy Thompson
Mia MacKinnon
Amy Pejkovic
Molly Grau
Denise Snyder
Jessica Fisher
Casey Narrier
Sophia Begg
Sheridan Seekamp
Simone Carre
Kelsey Wakefield
Shani Sleeman
Tara Whitehead
Ainsley Ackerman
Renee Cook
Jane Brotherton
Ashleigh Reid
Leah Oakhill
Renee Elwell
Hannah Alderton
Dale Holliday
Gianna Dockray
Emily Charlick
Danielle Senior
Sage Greenwood
Alana Doig

Jane Jamieson
Stephanie Vathis
Amanda Bartrim
Tayla King
Courtney Miller
Melanie Adams
Emma-Lee Cormack
Kylie Montgomery
Lauren Ford

Anna Coster

Brittany Pettitt

Zoe Timmers
Trudy Thompson
Mia MacKinnon
Amy Pejkovic
Molly Grau

Denise Snyder
Sophia Begg
Sheridan Seekamp
Kelsey Wakefield
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260484
170180
021089
011082
291284
270484
250589
130190
061091
010293
240392
070192
120183
290585
140688
171089
221082
010691
210493
280392
250291
300692
120784
250288
220290
301090
031088
220791
161290
260791
170781
160589
171290
230675
161183
150791
270194
060393
210788
080593
291285
081188

050983

021089
250589
130190
061091
010293
240392
070192
140688
171089
010691
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Canberra
Canberra
Perth
Brisbane
Sydney
Adelaide
Perth
Newcastle
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Singapore
Sydney
Adelaide
Perth
Gold Coast
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Gold Coast
Gold Coast
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Brisbane
Townsville
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Perth
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Adelaide
Ballarat

Champaign, USA

Perth
Perth
Newcastle
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Adelaide
Gold Coast

27-Jan
27-Jan
18-Feb
24-Feb
13-Jan
28-Jan
7-Jan
22-Jan
11-Mar
21-Oct
11-Nov
7-Dec
6-Jan
9-Sep
13-Oct
28-Jan
12-Feb
29-Jun
21-Oct
7-Dec
28-Oct
24-Feb
25-Sep
17-Nov
6-Dec
6-Dec
9-Feb
11-Mar
28-Sep
28-Oct
6-Jan
13-Jan
28-Jan
3-Feb
31-Mar
14-Oct
20-Oct
21-Oct
17-Nov
24-Nov
7-Dec
8-Dec

24-Feb

18-Feb

7-Jan
22-Jan
11-Mar
21-Oct
11-Nov

7-Dec
13-Oct
28-Jan
29-Jun



1.75
1.75
1.74
1.73
1.72
1.72
1.72
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
UNDER 18
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.78
1.78
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.74
1.73
1.72
1.72
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70

POLE VAULT
4.65
4.62
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.40
4.20
4.20
4.20

Shani Sleeman
Tara Whitehead
Ainsley Ackerman
Renee Cook
Ashleigh Reid
Leah Oakhill
Renee Elwell
Hannah Alderton
Dale Holliday
Gianna Dockray
Emily Charlick
Sage Greenwood
Amanda Bartrim
Tayla King
Courtney Miller
Melanie Adams
Emma-Lee Cormack
Lauren Ford

Trudy Thompson
Mia MacKinnon
Amy Pejkovic
Molly Grau
Denise Snyder
Kelsey Wakefield
Shani Sleeman
Tara Whitehead
Ainsley Ackerman
Renee Cook
Leah Oakhill
Renee Elwell
Dale Holliday
Gianna Dockray
Emily Charlick
Amanda Bartrim
Tayla King
Courtney Miller
Emma-Lee Cormack

Kim Howe
Howe
Alana Boyd
Howe
Howe
Howe
Howe
Howe
Howe
Boyd
Howe
Vicky Parnov
Charmaine Lucock
Rosanna Ditton
Jacinta Lynn
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210493
280392
250291
300692
250288
220290
301090
031088
220791
161290
260791
160589
150791
270194
060393
210788
080593
081188

130190
061091
010293
240392
070192
010691
210493
280392
250291
300692
220290
301090
220791
161290
260791
150791
270194
060393
080593

120680

100584

241090
080487
070679
120285
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Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Gold Coast
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Brisbane
Townsville
Brisbane
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Ballarat

Newcastle
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Gold Coast
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Townsville
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

Saulheim, Germany
Madrid, Spain
Perth

Brisbane

Osaka, Japan
Perth

Rome, Italy

Osaka, Japan
Canberra

Canberra

Sydney

Saulheim, Germany
Brisbane

Canberra
Melbourne

21-Oct
7-Dec
28-Oct
24-Feb
17-Nov
6-Dec
6-Dec
9-Feb
11-Mar
18-Sep
28-Oct
13-Jan
14-Oct
20-Oct
21-Oct
17-Nov
24-Nov
8-Dec

22-Jan
11-Mar
21-Oct
11-Nov
7-Dec
29-Jun
21-Oct
7-Dec
26-Oct
24-Feb
6-Dec
6-Dec
11-Mar
28-Sep
28-Oct
14-Oct
20-Oct
21-Oct
24-Nov

30-Jun
21-Jul
7-Jan
11-Mar
26-Aug
20-Jan
13-Jul
28-Aug
27-Jan
27-Jan
17-Feb
30-Jun
20-Jan
27-Jan
3-Feb



4.00
4.00
3.95
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.85
3.80
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.65
3.65
3.60
3.55
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.30
3.30
3.30
indoors
4.72
3.55
UNDER 20
4.40
4.00
4.00
3.90
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.30
3.30
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.05
3.00

Rachel Birtles
Melanie Adams
Irie Hill (Gbr)
Miranda Tiong
Simone Carre

Zsuzsanna Olgyay-Szabo (Hun)

Jana Tankosic
Jeanie Paton
Amanda Bartrim
Jamie Scroop
Jacqui Williams
Liz Parnov
Aurelie Clerc (Fra)
Danielle Dwyer
Fiona Buchanan

Catherine Macrae (Gbr)

Belinda Wong
Ellen Pearce

Fan Li

Erryn Boxall

Emily Zerella
Gabriela Kruger
Karina Thompson
Dawn Hartigan
Sally Wilson
Alexandra Pocklington
Amanda Bisk
Rebecca Marchant
Laura Rudaks

Kym Howe
Erryn Boxall

Vicky Parnov
Rachel Birtles
Melanie Adams
Miranda Tiong
Amanda Bartrim
Jamie Scroop
Jacqui Williams
Liz Parnov

Belinda Wong
Ellen Pearce
Angela Fan Li
Emily Zerella

Sally Wilson
Alexandra Pocklington
Rebecca Marchant
Laura Rudaks
Renee Costello
Lara Huston
Breanne Cross
Samantha Mills
Stephanie Langridge
Samantha Lee
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220590
210788
160169
160988
221082
060573
100486
161083
150791
290388
191188
090594
130483
031186
071281
010179
020789
140492
041189
311084
270491
250986
180585
131156
270991
190893
030386
170393
230590

120680
311084

241090
220590
210788
160988
150791
290388
191188
090594
020789
140492
041189
270491
270991
190893
170393
230590
260989
121289
150791
230392
150591
171291

NW_a2N_2WONNOO_2 2D, NN, N DN AN DN

= N
w

QO _2N-_2DNNON_2O_,OO_2BE 22BN NDN

Perth
Melbourne
Melbourne
Perth
Canberra
Sydney
Adelaide
Brisbane
Sydney
Perth
Brisbane
Perth
Sydney
Launceston
Melbourne
Melbourne
Adelaide
Perth
Brisbane
Hillsdale, USA
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Adelaide
Sydney
Gold Coast
Sydney
Sydney

Donetsk, Ukraine

Akron, USA

Saulheim, Germany

Perth
Melbourne
Perth
Sydney
Perth
Brisbane
Perth
Adelaide
Perth
Brisbane
Sydney
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Adelaide
Sydney
Gold Coast

9-Jun
1-Dec
2-Feb
7-Jan
27-Jan
10-Nov
3-Feb
20-Jan
19-Jan
24-Feb
11-Mar
15-Dec
13-Feb
13-Mar
23-Jan
3-Nov
10-Feb
24-Feb
25-Feb
27-Apr
19-Jan
3-Feb
6-Mar
6-Mar
17-Nov
6-Dec
27-Sep
6-Dec
8-Dec

10-Feb
24-Feb

30-Jun
9-Jun
1-Dec
7-Jan
19-Jan
24-Feb
11-Mar
15-Dec
10-Feb
24-Feb
25-Feb
19-Jan
17-Nov
6-Dec
6-Dec
8-Dec
13-Jan
14-Oct
14-Oct
24-Nov
8-Dec
3-Jan



3.00

3.00

3.00

UNDER 18
4.40

4.00

3.70

3.70

3.50

3.40

3.40

3.40

3.30

3.30

3.10

3.10

3.05

3.00

3.00

3.00

LONG JUMP
6.72 +1.6
6.56 +1.6
6.50 +1.7
6.46 +0.4
6.44 +0.3
6.43 +1.4
6.43 +1.2
6.42 +0.0
6.40 -0.9
6.40 -0.1
6.40 +1.6
6.36 +1.8
6.34 +0.7
6.10

6.02 -0.6
5.97 +0.8
5.96 +1.9
5.95 +1.8
5.92

5.90 +1.9
5.89 +0.6
5.87

5.86 +1.3
5.84 +0.6
5.83 +2.0
5.82

5.81 +1.4
5.81 +1.3
5.80 +1.4
5.78 +1.4
5.76

5.72

5.69

Stephanie Welyczko
Lauren Vaessen
Amy Ansell

Vicky Parnov

Rachel Birtles
Amanda Bartrim

Liz Parnov

Ellen Pearce

Emily Zerella

Sally Wilson
Alexandra Pocklington
Rebecca Marchant
Laura Rudaks
Breanne Cross
Samantha Mills
Stephanie Langridge
Samantha Lee
Lauren Vaessen
Amy Ansell

Bronwyn Thompson
Kylie Wheeler
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Wheeler
Thompson
Lauren Boden
Wheeler
Jacinta Boyd
Kerrie Taurima
Stephanie Lockhart
Emma Knight
Katie Cox
Larissa Perry
Fleur Castlereagh
Theodora Spathis
Brooke Stratton
Bridgette Pateman (Nzl)
Lauren Foote
Jacinta Doyle
Caryn Brett
Meggan O'Riley
Preya Carey
Jeanette Bowles
Naomi Bligh
Stephanie Vathis
Jasvir Kang
Tracey Barnett
Kelsey McCloskey-Huckin
Cody Beresford-Wells
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090888
120290
260993

241090
220590
150791
090594
140492
270491
270991
190893
170393
230590
150791
230392
150591
171291
120290
260993

290178
170180

030888

100286
020479
161282
090285
290790
220789
240477
120983
120793
020979
270484
230290
070590
180389
161183
140179
060986
150288
240293
120988
250292
130491
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Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne

Saulheim, Germany
Perth
Sydney
Perth
Perth
Sydney
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Adelaide
Sydney
Gold Coast
Brisbane
Melbourne

Bad Langensalza, Ge
Brisbane
Canberra

Osaka, Japan
Melbourne
Brisbane

Ostrava, Czech Rep
Osaka, Japan
Rethymno, Greece
Bangkok, Thailand
Perth

Brisbane
Canberra
Melbourne
Melbourne
Brisbane

Perth

Brisbane
Melbourne
Sydney

Brisbane
Adelaide
Canberra

Sydney

Brisbane

Sydney

Brisbane
Brisbane
Melbourne
Sydney

Brisbane
Melbourne
Brisbane

13-Jan
10-Mar
14-Oct

30-Jun
9-Jun
19-Jan
15-Dec
24-Feb
19-Jan
17-Nov
6-Dec
6-Dec
8-Dec
14-Oct
24-Nov
8-Dec
3-Jan
10-Mar
14-Oct

7-Jul
10-Mar
27-Jan
27-Aug
2-Mar
10-Mar
27-Jun
26-Aug
18-Jul
10-Aug
15-Dec
10-Mar
15-Dec
6-Mar
4-Feb
11-Mar
25-Feb
10-Mar
17-Mar
8-Dec
10-Mar
7-Dec
27-Jan
7-Dec
20-Jan
18-Nov
20-Jan
20-Jan
25-Feb
8-Dec
16-Nov
17-Nov
26-Oct



5.69
5.66
5.65
5.64
5.63
5.63
5.63
5.63
5.63
5.62
5.62
5.61
5.60
5.60
5.58
5.57
5.57
5.56
5.55
5.54
5.53
5.51
5.50
5.50

+0.3

+1.1
+0.4
1.2

+1.8
+0.6
+0.8
+1.7

+1.8
+0.6

+0.5
+0.6

+1.3
-0.2

wind-assisted

6.63
6.45
6.39
6.07
6.04
5.97
5.97
5.90

indoors

5.51

UNDER 20

6.40
5.97
5.96
5.90
5.86
5.84
5.83
5.80
5.78
5.76
5.72
5.69
5.69
5.65
5.63
5.63
5.63
5.62
5.62

+2.9
+4.9
+4.1
+2.2
+2.8
+5.7
+3.3
+3.2

-0.1

+0.8
+1.9
+1.9
+1.3
+0.6
+2.0
+1.4
+1.4

+0.3
-0.1

+1.1
+0.4
+1.2
+0.6
+0.8

Rosie Lawson
Sarah Dosen
Emily Dober
Melanie Street
Laura Baker
Paris Keeley
Tara Whitehead
Jane Jamieson
Ebony Cope
Lauren Brophy
Amy Pejkovic
Denise Snyder
Jane Brotherton
Courtney Cross
Bianca DeBartolo
Ainsley Ackerman
Sinta Wardana
Amy Mcllrick
Chelsea Jaensch
Caiti Takacs
Alex Thams
Vicki Collins
Corinna Minko
Liz Murphy

Bronwyn Thompson
Kylie Wheeler

Lauren Boden

Larissa Perry

Emma Knight

Jacinta Doyle

Bridgette Pateman (Nzl)
Jeanette Bowles

Bianca DeBartolo

Lauren Boden

Katie Cox

Larissa Perry

Brooke Stratton
Jacinta Doyle

Caryn Brett

Meggan O'Riley
Stephanie Vathis
Jasvir Kang

Tracey Barnett
Kelsey McCloskey-Huckin
Cody Beresford-Wells
Rosie Lawson

Emily Dober

Laura Baker

Paris Keeley

Tara Whitehead
Lauren Brophy

Amy Pejkovic
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070492
181183
060392
131185
190190
230390
280392
230675
091282
040792
010293
070192
120784
130394
170885
250291
181191
280889
060185
290491
120393
011082
131289
171082

290178
170180
030888
220789
090285
230290
020979
140179

170885

030888
290790
220789
120793
230290
070590
180389
150288
240293
120988
250292
130491
070492
060392
190190
230390
280392
040792
010293
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Brisbane
Melbourne
Sydney
Launceston
Melbourne
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Charlotteville, USA
Brisbane
Sydney
Canberra
Adelaide
Wollongong
Sydney
Gold Coast
Melbourne
Oxford, Great Britain

Brisbane
Perth
Brisbane
Perth
Melbourne
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane

Landover, USA

Bangkok, Thailand
Brisbane
Perth
Sydney
Canberra
Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne
Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney

30-Nov
23-Jan
8-Dec
10-Nov
4-Feb
11-Mar
27-Oct
18-Nov
2-Dec
7-Dec
8-Dec
11-Nov
18-Aug
9-Dec
14-Apr
26-Oct
7-Dec
15-Dec
17-Nov
21-Dec
8-Dec
1-Jun
17-Mar
27-Jun

10-Mar

7-Jan
10-Mar
25-Nov

3-Feb
13-Jan
10-Mar
19-Jan

20-Jan

10-Aug
11-Mar
25-Feb
8-Dec
27-Jan
7-Dec
20-Jan
25-Feb
8-Dec
16-Nov
17-Nov
26-Oct
30-Nov
8-Dec
4-Feb
11-Mar
27-Oct
7-Dec
8-Dec



5.61 +1.7
5.60 +1.8
5.57

5.57 +0.5
5.56 +0.6
5.54

5.53 +1.3
5.50
wind-assisted
6.39 +4 .1
6.07 +2.2
5.97 +5.7
5.88 +4.3
5.80 +2.6
UNDER 18
5.97 +0.8
5.90 +1.9
5.86 +1.3
5.84 +0.6
5.78 +1.4
5.72

5.69

5.69 +0.3
5.65 -0.1
5.63 +1.1
5.63 +0.4
5.63 +1.2
5.62 +0.6
5.62 +0.8
5.61 +1.7
5.60 +1.8
5.57

5.57 +0.5
5.54

5.53 +1.3
wind-assisted
5.97 +5.7
5.80 +2.6
5.70 +2.1
TRIPLE JUMP
13.17 +1.8
13.08 +0.0
13.04 +0.0
13.03 -1.2
12.98 +1.3
12.97 +0.7
12.93 +0.6
12.91

12.83 +0.7
12.80

12.77 +1.3
12.41 +1.9
12.37

12.36 +0.5

Denise Snyder
Courtney Cross
Ainsley Ackerman
Sinta Wardana
Amy Mcllrick
Caiti Takacs

Alex Thams
Corinna Minko

Lauren Boden
Larissa Perry
Jacinta Doyle
Larissa Perry
Brooke Stratton

Katie Cox

Brooke Stratton
Jacinta Doyle

Caryn Brett

Jasvir Kang

Kelsey McCloskey-Huckin
Cody Beresford-Wells
Rosie Lawson

Emily Dober

Laura Baker

Paris Keeley

Tara Whitehead
Lauren Brophy

Amy Pejkovic

Denise Snyder
Courtney Cross
Ainsley Ackerman
Sinta Wardana

Caiti Takacs

Alex Thams

Jacinta Doyle
Brooke Stratton
Ainsley Ackerman

Lisa Morrison
Jeanette Bowles
Morrison
Morrison
Morrison
Meggan O'Riley
Emma Knight
Bowles
Knight
Morrison
Tahnee Reynolds-Hopkins
Tracey Barnett
Ainsley Ackerman
Bridgette Pateman (Nzl)

DZsSPZ<ZsSOsS<<PP<sSzZZ<P <szZs> <pzrspz<

o<z

=l

<pos

070192
130394
250291
181191
280889
290491
120393
131289

030888
220789
230290
220789
120793

290790
120793
230290
070590
240293
250292
130491
070492
060392
190190
230390
280392
040792
010293
070192
130394
250291
181191
290491
120393

230290
120793
250291

241281
140179

180389
090285

090190
120988
250291
020979
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Melbourne
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Canberra
Wollongong
Sydney
Melbourne

Brisbane
Perth
Sydney
Perth
Melbourne

Brisbane
Sydney
Canberra
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Wollongong
Sydney

Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney

Canberra
Brisbane
Gold Coast
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Melbourne

11-Nov
9-Dec
26-Oct
7-Dec
15-Dec
21-Dec
8-Dec
17-Mar

10-Mar
25-Nov
13-Jan
20-Jan
11-Nov

11-Mar
8-Dec
27-Jan
7-Dec
8-Dec
17-Nov
26-Oct
30-Nov
8-Dec
4-Feb
11-Mar
27-Oct
7-Dec
8-Dec
11-Nov
9-Dec
26-Oct
7-Dec
21-Dec
8-Dec

13-Jan
11-Nov
7-Dec

3-Mar
11-Mar
8-Jul
11-Mar
17-Feb
23-Feb
13-Dec
9-Feb
23-Feb
3-Feb
10-Mar
12-Jan
25-Oct
23-Feb



12.29
12.27
12.21
12.20
12.18
12.18
12.16
12.15
12.09
12.00
11.98
11.93
11.91
11.90
11.84
11.83
11.81
11.80
11.79
11.78
11.78
11.71
11.64
11.60
11.57
11.56
11.53
11.52
11.52
11.52
11.51

-1.1
+0.2
+1.4
-0.4
-1.0
+1.2
-0.5
+1.4
+0.3
+1.6
+1.7
+0.3
+0.8
+0.8
+0.9
-1.5
-0.2
+0.7
-0.5
+1.5
+1.0

+0.7
+1.3

-0.4
-0.5

-0.7
+1.7

wind-assisted

12.79
12.45
UNDER 20
12.97
12.77
12.49
12.41
12.37
12.27
12.21
12.18
12.18
12.16
12.15
12.09
11.90
11.90
11.84
11.81
11.80
11.79
11.78
11.78

+2.3
+4.3

+0.7
+1.3
-1.9

+1.9

+0.2
+1.4
-1.0

+1.2
-0.5

+1.4
+0.3
+0.8
+0.8
+0.9
-0.2

+0.7
-0.5

+1.5
+1.0

Kiri Kendall (Nzl)
Tara Whitehead
Laura Baker
Carmen Miller
Larissa Perry
Fornetina Asiata
Brooke Stratton

Jo Bromfield
Kirsten Bannister
Lauren Jackson
Nicole Choolun
Michelle Apostolou
Alexsandra Ciric
Kertisha Thompson
Mikaela Read
Laura Melis

Katie Cox

Demii Maher-Smith
Tenika Demamiel
Natalia Kremenchutskaya
Rachel Rowe
Shana Robinson
Francesca DaRui
Sinta Wardana
Lauren Free
Rebecca Marchant
Merissa Colledge
Clare Maloney
Amy Pejkovic
Emily Dober

Kelby Lauritz

Tahnee Reynolds-Hopkins
Ainsley Ackerman

Meggan O'Riley

Tahnee Reynolds-Hopkins
Meggan O'Riley

Tracey Barnett

Ainsley Ackerman

Tara Whitehead

Laura Baker

Larissa Perry

Fornetina Asiata

Brooke Stratton

Jo Bromfield

Kirsten Bannister

Larissa Perry

Kertisha Thompson
Mikaela Read

Katie Cox

Demii Maher-Smith
Tenika Demamiel

Natalia Kremenchutskaya
Rachel Rowe
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041287
280392
190190
180778
220789
020492
120793
160389
241190
011084
100586
031279
101286
271292
311288

290790
180794
201188
310590
040391
250193
080194
181191
060293
170393
300191
151090
010293
060392
200691

090190
250291

180389
090190
180389
120988
250291
280392
190190
220789
020492
120793
160389
241190
220789
271292
311288
290790
180794
201188
310590
040391
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Melbourne
Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Bendigo
Sydney
Sydney
Gold Coast
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne

Gold Coast
Sydney

Melbourne
Brisbane
Hobart
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Bendigo
Sydney
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Perth
Sydney
Sydney

13-Dec
9-Dec
10-Mar
13-Dec
28-Jan
9-Dec
9-Dec
27-Oct
8-Dec
2-Feb
27-Sep
11-Feb
17-Feb
9-Dec
2-Feb
25-Feb
19-Jan
6-Dec
7-Oct
8-Dec
8-Dec
18-Mar
6-Dec
8-Dec
3-Mar
9-Dec
25-Oct
14-Oct
20-Oct
10-Nov
13-Oct

4-Jul
8-Dec

23-Feb
10-Mar
9-Feb
12-Jan
28-Oct
9-Dec
10-Mar
28-Jan
9-Dec
9-Dec
27-Oct
8-Dec
14-Jan
9-Dec
2-Feb
19-Jan
6-Dec
7-Oct
8-Dec
8-Dec



11.71

11.64 +0.7
11.60 +1.3
11.57

11.56 -0.4
11.53

11.52 -0.5
11.52 -0.7
11.52 +1.7
11.51
wind-assisted
12.79 +2.3
12.45 +4.3
12.10 +2.2
12.09 +3.8
12.01 +2.6
UNDER 18
12.77 +1.3
12.37

12.27 +0.2
12.21 +1.4
12.18 +1.2
12.16 -0.5
12.09 +0.3
11.90 +0.8
11.81 -0.2
11.80 +0.7
11.78 +1.5
11.78 +1.0
11.71

11.64 +0.7
11.60 +1.3
11.57

11.56 -0.4
11.53

11.52 -0.5
11.52 -0.7
11.52 +1.7
11.51
wind-assisted
12.79 +2.3
12.45 +4.3
12.09 +3.8
SHOT PUT
16.19

16.17

15.35

15.25

15.01

14.65

14.43

14.40

14.28

13.91

Shana Robinson
Francesca DaRui
Sinta Wardana
Lauren Free
Rebecca Marchant
Merissa Colledge
Clare Maloney
Amy Pejkovic
Emily Dober

Kelby Lauritz

Tahnee Reynolds-Hopkins
Ainsley Ackerman

Tenika Demamiel

Kirsten Bannister

Mikaela Read

Tahnee Reynolds-Hopkins
Ainsley Ackerman
Tara Whitehead
Laura Baker
Fornetina Asiata
Brooke Stratton
Kirsten Bannister
Kertisha Thompson
Katie Cox

Demii Maher-Smith
Natalia Kremenchutskaya
Rachel Rowe
Shana Robinson
Francesca DaRui
Sinta Wardana
Lauren Free
Rebecca Marchant
Merissa Colledge
Clare Maloney
Amy Pejkovic
Emily Dober

Kelby Lauritz

Tahnee Reynolds-Hopkins
Ainsley Ackerman
Kirsten Bannister

Dani Samuels
Samuels
Samuels
Samuels
Samuels

Vika Lolo

Lomana Fagatuai

Margaret Satupai (Sam)

Kim Mulhall

Joanne Mirtschin
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250193
080194
181191
060293
170393
300191
151090
010293
060392
200691

090190
250291
201188
241190
311288

090190
250291
280392
190190
020492
120793
241190
271292
290790
180794
310590
040391
250193
080194
181191
060293
170393
300191
151090
010293
060392
200691

090190
250291
241190

260588

170190
311090
090792
090191
240680
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Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne

Gold Coast
Sydney
Perth
Brisbane
Sydney

Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne

Gold Coast
Sydney
Brisbane

Hobart
Brisbane
Sydney
Canberra
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Townsville

18-Mar
6-Dec
8-Dec
3-Mar
9-Dec
28-Oct
14-Oct
20-Oct
10-Nov
13-Oct

4-Jul
8-Dec
20-Oct
10-Mar
2-Feb

10-Mar
28-Oct
9-Dec
10-Mar
9-Dec
9-Dec
8-Dec
9-Dec
19-Jan
6-Dec
8-Dec
8-Dec
18-Mar
6-Dec
8-Dec
3-Mar
9-Dec
28-Oct
14-Oct
20-Oct
10-Nov
13-Oct

4-Jul
8-Dec
10-Mar

11-Feb

9-Mar
13-Jan
27-Jan

4-Feb

6-Dec
19-Jan
13-Jan
24-Nov
29-Sep



13.87
13.68
13.63
13.49
13.35
13.33
13.29
13.13
13.13
13.10
13.06
13.02
12.98
12.96
12.92
12.82
12.74
12.51
12.50
12.35
12.28
12.21
12.20
12.17
12.16
12.15
12.09
11.99
11.93
11.91
Indoors
12.16
UNDER 20
16.19
14.65
14.43
14.40
14.28
13.35
13.29
13.13
13.13
13.10
12.98
12.82
12.74
12.21
12.16
12.15
12.09
11.99
11.93
UNDER 18
14.65
14.43

Alifatou Djibril (Tog)
Jane Jamieson

Gail Miller

Belinda Johnson

Christie Chamberlain

Kylie Wheeler
lesha Beer

Jaymi Schultz
Danielle Byrnes
Kristy Dingwall
Mary Lange
Melissa Holohan
Jessica Kaufman
Deborah Lovely
Jodi Willis-Roberts
Kristina Hekeik
Catherine Spink
Byrony Glass
Angela Phillips
Bianca DeBartolo
Jane Brotherton
Alice Williams
Theodora Spathis
Melissa Delich
Lauren Rodwell
Lara Nielsen
Ashleigh Hamilton
Laura Cornford
Prabhjot Rai
Lauren Foote

Bianca Debartolo
Dani Samuels

Vika Lolo
Lomana Fagatuai

Margaret Satupai (Sam)

Kimberley Mulhall

Christie Chamberlain

lesha Beer
Jaymi Schultz
Danielle Byrnes
Kristy Dingwall
Jessica Kaufman
Kristina Hekeik
Catherine Spink
Alice Williams
Lauren Rodwell
Lara Nielsen
Ashleigh Hamilton
Laura Cornford
Prabhjot Rai

Vika Lolo
Lomana Fagatuai
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130280
230675
151276
011184
090689
170180
080793
260490
171292
040194
060582
220383
280792
200683
240467
100889
280689
310377
100380
170885
120784
030691
120983
051179
020491
191292
111090
110688
100293
270484

170885

260588
170190
311090
090792
090191
090689
080793
260490
171292
040194
280792
100889
280689
030691
020491
191292
111090
110688
100293

170190
311090
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Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Arles, France
Sydney
Sydney
Geelong
Sydney
Adelaide
Newcastle
Canberra
Gold Coast
Melbourne
Sydney
Gold Coast
Perth
Melbourne
College Park, USA
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Adelaide

Blacksburg, USA

Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Geelong
Sydney
Canberra
Sydney
Gold Coast
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne

Sydney
Sydney

9-Mar
4-Feb
13-Jan
17-Feb
10-Sep
2-Jun
9-Dec
19-Jan
1-Dec
10-Nov
4-Mar
21-Jan
15-Dec
27-Sep
24-Feb
17-Feb
3-Nov
12-Feb
24-Nov
19-Apr
24-Nov
28-Oct
6-Jan
25-Nov
6-Dec
9-Dec
6-Dec
18-Nov
1-Dec
9-Apr

13-Jan

11-Feb
6-Dec
19-Jan
13-Jan
24-Nov
10-Sep
9-Dec
19-Jan
1-Dec
10-Nov
15-Dec
17-Feb
3-Nov
28-Oct
6-Dec
9-Dec
6-Dec
18-Nov
1-Dec

6-Dec
19-Jan



14.40 Margaret Satupai (Sam)

14.28 Kimberley Mulhall
13.29 lesha Beer

13.13 Jaymi Schultz
13.13 Danielle Byrnes
13.10 Kristy Dingwall
12.98 Jessica Kaufman
12.21 Alice Williams
12.16 Lauren Rodwell
12.15 Lara Nielsen
12.09 Ashleigh Hamilton
11.93 Prabhjot Rai

DISCUS THROW

60.47 Dani Samuels
60.44 Samuels
60.40 Samuels
59.05 Samuels
58.48 Samuels
58.23 Samuels
57.93 Samuels
57.06 Samuels
56.34 Samuels
55.16 Samuels
54.82 Samuels
54.78 Monique Nacsa
53.22 Harwant Kaur (Ind)
51.69 Kim Mulhall

51.22 Alifatou Djibril (Tog)
49.41 Christie Chamberlain
48.96 Vika Lolo

48.82 Catherine Spink
47.46 Lomana Fagatuai
4711 Deborah Lovely
46.84 Annabel Thomson
46.72 Margaret Satupai (Sam)
46.16 Calista Lyon

46.02 Sharmane Motuliki
45.69 Stacey Stewart
45.09 Jaymi Schultz

44 .61 Narelle Forth

43.83 Raelene Warren
43.77 Rachel Evans
43.11 Natalie Debeljuh
42.87 Belinda Johnson
42.80 Alice Williams
42.49 Jessica Kaufman
42.18 Jess Wedd

42.07 Lauren Burns
41.99 Rhiannon Maher
41.82 Ruby Ewe

4117 Taryn Gollshewsky
41.07 Amy-Lea Mills
40.91 Danielle McLeod-Robertson

40.75 Penny Haapakoskis
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090792
090191
080793
260490
171292
040194
280792
030691
020491
191292
111090
100293

260588

261076
050780
090191
130280
090689
170190
280689
311090
200683
120587
090792
020186
130387
120887
260490
020990
170278
290586
041088
011184
030691
280792
150390
221283
310588
150891
180593
310886
180191
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Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Geelong
Sydney
Canberra
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne

Bangkok, Thailand
Osaka, Japan
Brisbane
Canberra
Hobart
Christchurch, Nzl
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne
Melbourne
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Melbourne
Melbourne
Hobart
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Hobart
Geelong
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Adelaide
Hobart
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane

13-Jan
24-Nov
9-Dec
19-Jan
1-Dec
10-Nov
15-Dec
28-Oct
6-Dec
9-Dec
6-Dec
1-Dec

12-Aug
27-Aug
11-Mar
27-Jan
9-Feb
21-Feb
23-Jun
2-Mar
14-Jan
24-Jun
3-Feb
12-Jan
13-Dec
17-Nov
8-Dec
14-Oct
8-Dec
11-Mar
4-Feb
11-Mar
11-Mar
31-Mar
20-Oct
9-Feb
3-Feb
20-Jan
8-Dec
17-Mar
9-Feb
8-Dec
3-Feb
8-Dec
7-Dec
28-Jan
11-Feb
9-Feb
8-Dec
7-Dec
3-Feb
30-Nov
28-Oct



40.66 Rebekah Lovely
40.62 Danielle Byrnes
UNDER 20

60.47 Dani Samuels
51.69 Kim Mulhall

49.41 Christie Chamberlain
48.96 Vika Lolo

48.82 Catherine Spink
47.46 Lomana Fagatuai
46.72 Margaret Satupai (Sam)
45.09 Jaymi Schultz
44.61 Narelle Forth

43.11 Natalie Debeljuh
42.80 Alice Williams
42.49 Jessica Kaufman
42.18 Jess Wedd

41.99 Rhiannon Maher
41.82 Ruby Ewe

41.17 Taryn Gollshewsky
40.91 Danielle Mcleod-Robertson
40.75 Penny Haapakoskis
40.66 Rebekah Lovely
40.62 Danielle Byrnes
UNDER 18

51.69 Kim Mulhall

48.96 Vika Lolo

47.46 Lomana Fagatuai
46.72 Margaret Satupai (Sam)
45.09 Jaymi Schultz
44.61 Narelle Forth

42.80 Alice Williams
42.49 Jessica Kaufman
42.18 Jess Wedd

41.82 Ruby Ewe

4117 Taryn Gollshewsky
40.91 Danielle Mcleod-Robertson
40.75 Penny Haapakoskis
40.66 Rebekah Lovely
40.62 Danielle Byrnes
HAMMER THROW

62.63 Brooke Billett

61.53 Karyne Di Marco
60.80 Di Marco
60.64 Di Marco
60.43 Di Marco
60.42 Di Marco
60.09 Billett

59.88 Di Marco
59.87 Gabrielle Neighbour
59.76 Di Marco
58.58 Sharyn Angel

58.49 Bronwyn Eagles
57.91 Byrony Glass

56.75 Deborah Lovely
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150290
171292

260588
090191
090689
170190
280689
311090
090792
260490
020990
120588
030691
280792
150390
310588
150891
180593
180191

150290
171292

090191
170190
311090
090792
260490
020990
030691
280792
150390
150891
180593
180191

150290
171292

090780
140378

221183

081180
230880
310377
200683

N
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Sydney
Geelong

Bangkok, Thailand
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Geelong
Sydney
Sydney
Adelaide
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Geelong

Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Geelong

Adelaide
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Adelaide
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Perth
Brisbane

8-Dec
24-Nov

12-Aug
17-Nov
14-Oct
8-Dec
11-Mar
4-Feb
31-Mar
20-Jan
8-Dec
8-Dec
8-Dec
7-Dec
28-Jan
9-Feb
8-Dec
7-Dec
30-Nov
28-Oct
8-Dec
24-Nov

17-Nov
8-Dec
4-Feb
31-Mar
20-Jan
8-Dec
8-Dec
7-Dec
28-Jan
8-Dec
7-Dec
30-Nov
28-Oct
8-Dec
24-Nov

27-Jan
11-Mar

2-Jun

4-Feb
17-Feb
24-Feb
20-Jan

4-Aug
11-Mar
24-Nov
11-Mar

4-Aug
23-Feb
11-Mar



54.84
54.49
54.35
53.48
52.30
52.06
51.74
51.02
50.45
49.59
49.34
48.84
47.20
47.07
46.53
46.51
46.36
44.74
44.29
43.84
43.64
43.50
42.33
41.96
41.84
41.79
41.48
41.08
40.61
40.42
40.08
40.06
UNDER 20
54.35
52.30
48.84
47.20
46.51
44.74
44.29
43.64
43.50
41.96
41.84
41.79
40.61
40.42
40.08
40.06
UNDER 18
48.84
47.20
46.51
44.74
44.29

Breanne Clement
Melissa Holahan
Natalie Prior

Lisa Craig

Natalie Debeljuh
Erin Petrovic

Kelly Howard
Stacey Vernon
Melissa Holahan
Raelene Warren
Haruka Murata
Ashleigh Mumberson
Jacinta Faint
Breanna Neighbour
Briony Rheuben
Melissa Hilder
Anita Millington
Bianca Maurer
Kate McEachen
Jacqui Emms
Ashleigh Wakeford
Melissa Prior
Teresa Cokley
Danielle Byrnes
Rebekah Lovely
Shannon Petrovic
Sara-Jane Cattermole (Gbr)
Jayne Hardy
Michelle Wagner
Haelie Donaldson
Lara Nielsen
Rhiannon Maher

Natalie Prior
Natalie Debeljuh
Ashleigh Mumberson
Jacinta Faint
Melissa Hilder
Bianca Maurer
Kate McEachen
Ashleigh Wakeford
Melissa Prior
Danielle Byrnes
Rebekah Lovely
Shannon Petrovic
Michelle Wagner
Haelie Donaldson
Lara Nielsen
Rhiannon Maher

Ashleigh Mumberson
Jacinta Faint
Melissa Hilder
Bianca Maurer

Kate McEachen
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020782
220383
090989
190786
041088
280285
050881
120887
220383
170278
211085
130290
181290
290981
300182
201190
220286
041090
090592
290185
080289
140292
041072
171292
150290
060691
290177
250163
210990
291191
191292
310588

090989
041088
130290
181290
201190
041090
090592
080289
140292
171292
150290
060691
210990
291191
191292
310588

130290
181290
201190
041090
090592
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Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Geelong
Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Hobart
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Launceston
Sydney
Sydney
Adelaide
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne
Brisbane
Sydney
Perth
Hobart
Brisbane
Gold Coast
Sydney
Launceston

Sydney
Geelong
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Gold Coast
Sydney
Launceston

Hobart

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

24-Feb
29-Sep
29-Sep
11-Feb
27-Oct
17-Feb
11-Mar
17-Feb
4-Feb
16-Feb
29-Nov
9-Feb
9-Dec
25-Feb
24-Nov
27-Oct
16-Jan
9-Dec
9-Dec
1-Dec
27-Jan
6-Dec
24-Feb
29-Nov
25-Oct
9-Dec
17-Nov
9-Apr
25-Oct
7-Jul
6-Dec
16-Jan

29-Sep
27-Oct
9-Feb
9-Dec
27-Oct
9-Dec
9-Dec
27-Jan
6-Dec
29-Nov
25-Oct
9-Dec
25-Oct
7-Jul
6-Dec
16-Jan

9-Feb
9-Dec
27-Oct
9-Dec
9-Dec



43.50
41.96
41.84
41.79
40.61
40.42
40.08

Melissa Prior
Danielle Byrnes
Rebekah Lovely
Shannon Petrovic
Michelle Wagner
Haelie Donaldson
Lara Nielsen

JAVELIN THROW

59.36
58.82
58.61
58.35
57.82
57.57
57.37
57.24
57.06
56.87
56.84
55.96
51.55
50.39
49.90
48.81
48.38
48.36
47.25
46.26
46.23
46.12
45.05
44.25
44.15
43.34
42.85
42.59
42.37
42.01
41.70
41.29
41.25
41.23
41.13
41.10
41.02
40.98
40.77
40.62
40.60
40.50
40.26
40.04
UNDER 20
57.37

Kimberley Mickle
Mickle
Kathryn Mitchell
Mickle
Mickle
Mitchell
Laura Cornford
Mickle
Mickle
Mitchell
Mickle
Cornford
Annabel Davies
Rosie Hooper
Kate Shierlaw
Bianca Maurer
Annabel Thomson
Kira Ambry
Karen Clarke
Jessica Fisher
Sara Jaric
Tammy Baart
Jane Jamieson
Alice Williams
Sonia Weatherley
Samantha Fenwick
Hayley Neville
Concetta Macri
Rebecca Morgan
Jessica Head
Kirsty May
Sally Page
Janelle Campbell
Rebekah Millard
Jessica Kaufman
Kylie Wheeler
Aisha Collymore
Kaitlyn Ashmore
Katherine Worotnicki
Danielle Reyner
Jennifer Greatbatch
Amy Sadler
Danielle McLeod-Robertson
Theodora Spathis

Laura Cornford
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140292
171292
150290
060691
210990
291191
191292

281284

100782

110688

080989
040878
280289
041090
120587
210787
230690
120183
230690
090983
230675
030691
261288
051292
031090
030493
290492
040991
160187
170290
060582
220291
280792
170180
070293
081191
090686
270489

170488
180191
120983

110688
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Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Gold Coast
Sydney

Perth
Melbourne
Ballarat
Sydney
Perth
Melbourne
Sydney
Brisbane

Villaneuve d'Asq, Franc

Perth
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Geelong
Adelaide

Ostrava, Czech Rep

Bendigo
Melbourne
Sydney
Sydney
Adelaide
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Perth
Canberra
Arles, France
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

Sydney

6-Dec
29-Nov
25-Oct
9-Dec
25-Oct
7-Jul
6-Dec

15-Dec
2-Mar
8-Dec
13-Jan
7-Jan
29-Nov
2-Feb
10-Mar
8-Jun
15-Dec
25-Feb
14-Oct
14-Oct
2-Dec
17-Nov
15-Jul
20-Jan
2-Mar
7-Dec
2-Feb
4-Mar
10-Mar
2-Feb
7-Dec
10-Mar
15-Dec
19-Jan
7-Dec
8-Dec
19-Jan
13-Jan
7-Dec
17-Nov
23-Feb
16-Dec
3-Jun
8-Dec
17-Nov
17-Feb
10-Nov
25-Aug
7-Jan
7-Dec
7-Jan

2-Feb



51.55
49.90
48.81
47.25
46.23
44.25
44.15
43.34
42.85
42.59
42.37
42.01
41.29
41.23
41.13
41.02
40.98
40.62
40.50
40.26
UNDER 18
48.81
47.25
46.23
44.25
43.34
42.85
42.59
42.37
42.01
41.29
41.23
41.13
41.02
40.98
40.26

HEPTATHLON
6,184

6,158w
6,098
6,044
5,442
5,345
5,206
5,200

5,174

Annabel Davies N 080989 2 Sydney
Kate Shierlaw S 280289 1 Adelaide
Bianca Maurer V 041090 4 Ostrava, Czech Rep
Karen Clarke N 230690 1 Sydney
Sara Jaric S 230690 1 Adelaide
Alice Williams Q 030691 1 Sydney
Sonia Weatherley Q 261288 11  Brisbane
Samantha Fenwick W 051292 4 Perth
Hayley Neville Q 031090 5 Sydney
Concetta Macri W 030493 2 Sydney
Rebecca Morgan S 290492 1 Sydney
Jessica Head Q 040991 6 Sydney
Sally Page N 170290 4 Sydney
Rebekah Millard W 220291 1 Perth
Jessica Kaufman V 280792 hep Canberra
Aisha Collymore W 070293 4 Sydney
Kaitlyn Ashmore V 081191 4 Melbourne
Danielle Reyner Q 270489 3 Brisbane
Amy Sadler N 170488 hep Sydney
Danielle McLeod-Robertson Q 180191 5 Sydney
Bianca Maurer V 041090 4 Ostrava, Czech Rep
Karen Clarke N 230690 1 Sydney
Sara Jaric S 230690 1 Adelaide
Alice Williams Q 030691 1 Sydney
Samantha Fenwick W 051292 4 Perth
Hayley Neville Q 031090 5 Sydney
Concetta Macri W 030493 2 Sydney
Rebecca Morgan S 290492 1 Sydney
Jessica Head Q 040991 6 Sydney
Sally Page N 170290 4 Sydney
Rebekah Millard W 220291 1 Perth
Jessica Kaufman V 280792 hep Canberra
Aisha Collymore W 070293 4 Sydney
Kaitlyn Ashmore vV 081191 4 Melbourne
Danielle McLeod-Robertson Q 180191 5 Sydney
Kylie Wheeler W 170180 12 Osaka, Japan
(13.87 +0.9,1.80m,13.00m,24.44 +0.1,6.42m +0.0,38.49m,2.12.81)
Wheeler 3 Arles, France
(13.58 +6.1,1.76m,13.33m,24.41 +5.2,6.28m +0.2,41.10m,2.16.26)
Wheeler 5 Ratingen, Germany
(13.87 +1.8,1.79m,12.44m,24.35 +2.4,6.39m +2.5,37.09m,2.13.53)
Wheeler 1 Brisbane
(14.23 -1.9,1.78m,12.97m,25.01 -0.6,6.56m +1.6,37.66m,2.15.57)
Lauren Foote S 270484 1 Adelaide
(14.73 +3.2,1.79m,11.91m,25.82,5.63m +1.1,36.11m,2.21.92)
Foote 3 Brisbane
(15.30 -1.9,1.81m,11.78m,26.30 -0.6,5.85m +2.3,36.54m,2.27.17)
Foote 1 Adelaide
(15.26 +2.9,1.77m,11.78m,26.12 +3.4,5.40m +0.2,36.69m,2.25.69)
Theodora Spathis V 120983 4 Brisbane

(15.97 -1.9,1.69m,11.99m,26.83 -0.6,5.87m +2.2,37.37m,2.19.77)
Lauren Boden A 030888 2 Sydney

14-Oct
17-Nov
15-Jul
7-Dec
4-Mar
7-Dec
10-Mar
15-Dec
19-Jan
7-Dec
8-Dec
19-Jan
7-Dec
23-Feb
16-Dec
8-Dec
17-Nov
10-Nov
7-Jan
7-Dec

15-Jul
7-Dec
4-Mar
7-Dec
15-Dec
19-Jan
7-Dec
8-Dec
19-Jan
7-Dec
23-Feb
16-Dec
8-Dec
17-Nov
7-Dec

26-Aug
3-Jun
17-Jun
10-Mar
8-Apr
10-Mar
7-Jan
10-Mar

7-Jan



5,012
5,011
4,976
4,879
4,854
4,846
4,798
4,627
4,623
4,615
4,554
4,471
4,400
4,198
4,153
4,115
4,008

UNDER 20
5,174

4,627

4,615

4.471

4,400

4,198

4,153

4,115

UNDER 18
4,967

(14.66 +0.1,1.64m,8.74m,24.66 +0.2,6.00m +0.0,29.28m,2.19.78)

Anna Coster S 050983 5 University Park, USA
(15.37 -0.5,1.69m,11.50m,26.82 -1.2,5.27m +0.3,36.41m,2.22.57)
Ebony Cope W 091282 1 Perth
(15.05 -1.3,1.64m,11.30m,25.30 +0.8,5.50m,30.35m,2.26.6)

Jane Brotherton N 120784 1 Gold Coast
(15.92 -2.3,1.72m,12.13m,27.15 -0.6,5.56m +0.4,34.85m,2.28.02)
Jessica Fisher N 120183 5 Brisbane
(15.80 -1.9,1.75m,10.20m,27.68 -0.6,4.99m +0.5,41.35m,2.23.59)
Bianca DeBartolo N 170885 6 College Park, USA
(14.66 +0.3,1.50m,12.35m,26.41 +1.1,5.39m +0.6,38.01m,2.37.39)
Bridgette Pateman (Nzl) V 091078 4 Sydney
(14.89 +0.1,1.49m,10.33m,26.44 +0.2,5.53m +0.0,36.92m,2.25.32)
Danielle Senior N 170781 5 Sydney
(15.57 +0.1,1.70m,9.81m,26.61 +0.2,5.33m -0.1,32.78m,2.26.86)
Joanne Waring N 040989 1 Brisbane
(16.06 -2.8,1.63m,9.83m,26.07 +2.7,5.38m +4.2,30.94m,2.30.96)
Liz Murphy Q 171082 1 Cwmbran, Great Britair
(16.4 -1.5,1.62m,10.95m,28.62 +0.0,5.59m +4.3,35.49m,2.26.01)
Amy Sadler N 170488 1 Sydney
(15.89 -0.4,1.55m,10.48m,26.79 +0.2,4.94m +0.0,40.50m,2.29.51)
Rebecca Robinson Q 280387 2 Gold Coast
(15.48 -2.3,1.42m,10.94m,25.93 -0.6,4.88m +0.0,34.73m,2.25.22)
Ashleigh Reid Q 250288 1 Gold Coast
(15.36 -0.2,1.72m,9.50m,27.11 -0.1,5.22m +1.3,33.03m,2.52.00)
Celeste Norman Q 110988 2 Brisbane
(16.31 -2.8,1.48m,9.30m,26.30 +2.7,5.24m +0.0,32.12m,2.27.39)
Brittany Knee T 031288 1 Launceston
(16.44 -0.7,1.51m,10.65m,28.76,5.24m,35.02m,2.40.84)

Laine Spooner Q 240388 3 Sydney
(15.90 -0.4,1.52m,11.04m,27.79 +0.2,4.77m +0.0,31.90m,2.44.17)
Jessica Kaufman V 280792 1 Melbourne
(16.93 -1.9,1.45m,12.73m,29.19 -2.3,4.59m -0.2,37.02m,2.34.72)
Casey Narrier W 290585 2 Perth
(16.15-1.3,1.70m,9.61m,28.26 +0.8,4.96m,30.64m,3.06.6)

Lauren Boden A 030888 2 Sydney
(14.66 +0.1,1.64m,8.74m,24.66 +0.2,6.00m +0.0,29.28m,2.19.78)
Joanne Waring N 040989 1 Brisbane
(16.06 -2.8,1.63m,9.83m,26.07 +2.7,5.38m +4.2,30.94m,2.30.96)
Amy Sadler N 170488 1 Sydney
(15.89 -0.4,1.55m,10.48m,26.79 +0.2,4.94m +0.0,40.50m,2.29.51)
Ashleigh Reid Q 250288 1 Gold Coast
(15.36 -0.2,1.72m,9.50m,27.11 -0.1,5.22m +1.3,33.03m,2.52.00)
Celeste Norman Q 110988 2 Brisbane
(16.31-2.8,1.48m,9.30m,26.30 +0.2,5.24m +0.0,32.12m,2.27.39)
Brittany Knee T 031288 1 Launceston
(16.44 -0.7,1.51m,10.65m,28.76,5.24m,35.02m,2.40.84)

Laine Spooner Q 240388 3 Sydney
(15.90 -0.4,1.52m,11.04m,27.79 +0.2,4.77m +0.0,31.90m,2.44.17)
Jessica Kaufman V280792 1 Melbourne

(16.93 -1.9,1.45m,12.73m,29.19 -2.3,4.59m -0.2,37.02m,2.34.72)

Shayleigh Gould Q 130290 1 Canberra

12-May
4-Feb
26-Sep
10-Mar
20-Apr
7-Jan
7-Jan
10-Mar
1-Jul
7-Jan
26-Sep
17-Nov
10-Mar
18-Nov
7-Jan
14-Oct

4-Feb

7-Jan
10-Mar
7-Jan
17-Nov
10-Mar
18-Nov
7-Jan

14-Oct

16-Dec



(14.22 -0.7,1.47m,9.37m,24.84 +0.9,5.38m +0.8,31.30m,2.16.19)

4,858 Ashleigh Hamilton V 111090 2 Canberra
(14.68 -0.7,1.59m,11.64m,26.76 +0.9,5.31m +0.0,32.29m,2.28.20)
4,799 Caryn Brett N 070590 3 Canberra
(14.40 -0.7,1.50m,9.55m,25.12 +0.9,5.65m +0.9,30.75m,2.33.93)
4,798 Jacinta Doyle N 230290 1 Sydney
(13.87 +0.2,1.49m,8.81m,24.30 +2.5,5.78m +0.2,19.65m,2.27.68)
4,537 Sarah Wood N 200290 4 Canberra
(15.93 +0.8,1.68m,11.25m,27.10 +0.7,5.46m +0.9,27.53m,2.42.05)
4,531 Zoe Sharplin Q 260991 5 Canberra
(14.44 -0.7,1.56m,9.86m,25.17 +0.9,5.33m +0.8,28.23m,2.52.34)
4,523 Trudy Thompson N 130190 6 Canberra
(14.99 -0.7,1.80m,8.57m,27.67 +0.7,4.92m +0.0,32.48m,2.42.30)
4,442 Alison Korotkich N 210591 2 Sydney
(15.83 +1.6,1.64m,8.36m,27.61 +0.9,5.20m +1.8,35.72m,2.34.30)
4,329 Jacqueline Fry N 221191 4 Sydney
(14.57 +1.6,1.46m,8.97m,26.00 +0.9,5.15m +1.8,28.40m,2.42.32)
4,322 Clare Maloney N 151090 5 Sydney
(15.75 +1.6,1.61m,9.93m,27.34 +0.9,5.35m -0.7,34.25m,2.55.59)
4,261 Sophie Stanwell N 080691 9 Canberra
(15.06 +0.8,1.65m,7.25m,26.34 +0.9,5.17m +0.0,19.51m,2.35.38)
4,210 Bridie Goggins N 040190 5 Sydney
(17.13-0.2,1.55m,10.32m,26.58 -0.2,5.12m,24.77m,2.30.77)
4,153 Paris Keeley W 230390 1 Perth
(18.00 -1.3,1.61m,9.08m,26.47 +0.8,5.45m,28.86m,2.41.9)
4,092 Jasmyn Gould Q 130290 4 Gold Coast
(16.56 -0.9,1.39m,8.84m,26.40 +0.0,4.51m +0.9,25.37m,2.14.05)
4,052 Christine Keeley W 230390 2 Perth
(15.75 -1.3,1.46m,9.34m,27.00 +0.8,5.12m,24.13m,2.39.9)
4,024 Natalie Laurie V 080791 10 Sydney
(16.97 +0.8,1.47m,8.39m,27.34 +0.7,4.54m +0.6,31.00m,2.22.26)
4,011 Stephanie Easton N 011191 6 Sydney
(17.00 +1.6,1.49m,7.69m,26.24 +0.9,4.93m -0.9,28.39m,2.32.30)
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